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FROM No 

(SEE RULE 42) 	

\ 
CENTRAL 	DM]iNISTR/TIVk TRIBUNAL 

GUWAHATI BENCH: 

ORDER_SHEET 

Cr9ina1 Apple cat ion 

Mie-Petition'Nó: 

Gortenpt Petition No: 

No:-________ ___ 

/ 

—I 

eyiei Applecatiofl. No  

Naffe of the 1çplecont(s).) 

of the  

docate for the ;pie cant:- 	' 	

s 
docate for the kespondat:- 	--( 

Ntes of the.egistry 	date 	Oider of theTribunal 

—1  16.12.03 	Heard Mr M.Chanda,learned 

counsel for the applicant. 

Issue notice to show cause 

• 	()1 s 	 as to why this application shall 

'dc PO/3/ N7L1 	
) 	

not be admitted. Returnable by 

four weeKs. 

List on 3.2.2004 for filing 

reply to show C auSe and admisSion. 

tkLAA 	 \t0l 
Lis pg 

14.3.04 

t ixQ c~>• 

\-\c3 

Member 

I 	Application is admitted. Res 

pondents may filed written state-

ment within six weeks. 

List on 8.4.04 for written 

statement and further orders. 

Th 

Member 

pg 



	

8.4.2004 	List on 22.4.2004 for 
orders. 

I 
- j 

p
rnb 

	

29.4.2OO4 	Written statement has been filed 
oy the respondents. List Ion before 

the next Division Bench. 

kw- 	' 

' k 

392--
Imber (A)  

~ 

 OT 

300,2004 	List before the Single Bedc or 
hearing on 5.8.2004. 

I < =~ 
Menber (A) 

rnb 

5.8.2004. • 	Heard couâsel for the parties. 

Hearing concluded. Judgernent delivered 

in Open Court. 

The O.A. is disposd oin 
terms of the order. No costs. 

1• 

Member () 
bb 

'JLk 
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DATE. OF DEC IS ION  

S1riPrahirGangu1y . 	 .AppLIcNT(S). 

SFri M. Chanda 	 ADVOCATE FOR THE 
APPLICA.NT(S). 

- VERSUS - 

Union of India & Ors. j 	 . 	 , 	, 	. 	. 	SPo1'flJE.NT(S). 

Si A.Deb Roy, Sr.C.G.S.C: . 	 , , . 	ADVOCATE FOR THE 
RESPONIJENT(S). 

THE }ON'BLE SHRI K.V.PRHLDN, ADMINISTRATIVE MEMBER 

HNtBLE THE  

Wh
li 

	

	Reporters of local papers may be allowed to see 
judgment ? 

krobe referred to the Reporter or not 7 

iWhether their Lordships wish to see the fair copy of the 
jugment 7 

WHther the judgment is to be circulated to the other 
B1hches 7 

:Jugment delivered by Ho t  ble Member (A) 
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CENTRAL ADMINISTR.TIVF TRIBUNAL, GUWAT-TATI BENCH. 

Original Application No. 275 of 2003. 

Date of Order : This the 5th Day of August, 200g. 

The Hon'ble Shri K.V.Prahthdan, Administrative Member. 

Shri Prabir Ganguly,UDC 
Son of Late Santosh Kr.Ganguly, 
Office of the Deputy Director General, 
Geological Survey of India, 
North Eastern Region, 
Shillong-793003 (Meghalaya) 

By Advocate Shri M.Chanda 

- Versus - 

Union of India, 
represented by the Secretary to the 

Government of India, 
Ministry of Mines, New Delhi. 

The Director General, 
Geological Survey of India, 
27, J.L.Nehru Road, 
Kolkata-700016. 

The Deputy Director General, 
Geological Survey of India, 
North Eastern Region, 
Shillong. 

Deputy Director General(P) 
Geological Survey of India, 
4, Chowringhee Lane, 
Kalkata-700016. 

By Shri A.Deb Roy, Sr.C.G.S.C. 

.Applicant 

Respondents 

0 R D E R (ORAL) 

K .V.PRARLADAN,MEMBER(A) 

The applicant was initially appointed as Lower 

7 	
Division Clerk (LDC) 	in the year 1987. 	Thereafter, he 

was promoted to the post of Upper Division Clerk in the 

year 1995. In the appointment order of the applicant 

there was a clause of all India transfer liability. The 
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1. 

said clause was subsequently revoked and substituted the 

same with the liability to serve in any part of North 

Eastern Region. In terms of notification dated 5.2.1992 

containing the circular dated 10.12.91 issued by the 

Director General, GSI, Kolkata the applicant submitted 

his option for posting him at Kalkata, which was turned 

down by the respondents vide order dated 17.8.92 and 

again on 10.9.2002. The applicant also submitted that a 

large number of employees of N.F..Region even after 

regionalisation with effect from 1.8.84 were transferred 

and posted in various regions all over the country In 

the same post they were holding at the relevant time. in 

support of the contention of the applicant he has 

submitted a list of 18 employees who have been 

transferred to their choice places after regionalisation 

in the same capacity. The case of the present applicant 

is also covered by the judgments of this Tribunal given 

in O.A.224/1994 dated 27.7.95 and in O.P.55/91- dated 

11.7.95. Hence this application for transfer and posting 

of the applicant at Kolkata as UDC by setting aside the 

order dated 16.7.2003. 

2. 	The respondents have filed their written 

statement. Their main contention is that the post of TJDC 

at Kolkata is 100% promotional post from LDC and the 

cadre of UDC in NER, GSI and C}TQ, GI are separate with 

different appointing authorities so his case could not 

be considered. 



to- 	
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Heard Sri M.Chanda, learned counsel for the 

applicant and Shri A.Deb Roy, learned Sr.C.G..C. for 

the respondents. Shri Deb Roy, learned Sr.C.G.S.0 

submitted that the case of the applicant is barred by 

limitation. However, Sri Chanda, learned counsel for the 

applicant submitted that the respondents are still 

considering transfer and posting of other Group C 

employees from N.E.Region to other Region. 

On considering the facts and circumstances of the 

I feel that ends of justice will be met if a direction 

is given on the applicant to submit a fresh 

representation narrating his all grievances and if such 

representation is filed the respondents shall consider 

the same with utmost sympathy for his posting at Kolkata 

on compassionate ground. Accordingly the applicant is 

directed to submit a representation within 15 days from 

the date of receipt copy of this order. The respondents 

shall give a reply that is lawful, just and equitable. 

The respondents shall complete this exercise within 

three months from the date of receipt of the 

representation. 

The application is accordingly disposed of. No 

order as to costs. 

K.V.PRAHL\DAN 

ADMINI STRATIVE MEMBFR 

Pg 
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O.A NO. 76/2003 

Sri Prabir Ganguly 

Applicant 
- Versus- 

Union of India & Others 
Respondents 

Lists of dates and' synopsis of the case 

Date 	 Synopsis of particulars in the application 

1987 	The applicant was initially appointed as Lower 

Division Clerk (fob short L.DC.) 

21.08.87 In terms of the appointment order the applicant is 

saddled with All India Transfer Liability. 

(Annexure-I.) 

1995 	The applicant was promoted to the post of Upper 

Division Clerk( for short U.D.CJ. 

23.8.90 	The All India transfer liability of Group C and 

Group D employees is re'iaked and :the same is 

substl,tut'éd with the liability to serve in any 

part of North Eastern Region of Geological Survey 

of India, with effect from 1.9,1990. 

(Annexure-li) 

05.02.92 Director General GSI, Kolkata invited applications 

• 	for willing employees for transfer to regions/CHQ 

cri4v 
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GSI as per their choice, foregoing their present 

regional seniority for imp lementations of 

regionalisation 	scheme 	with 	effect 	From 

01.08.1984. 	 (nnexure-III) 

	

17.8.92 	The applicant submitted his application for 

postinqat .Kolkata but the same ws turned down 

vide letter bearing • No. 3167/A -

22015//Rectt.90/Vol.II dated 17.08.92 on the 

alleged ground that the applicnt does not fall 

within the purview of ihter regional transfer. 

(Annexure-IV) 

110312 	The applicant again submitte.d representation to 

the Deputy Dirctor General (P),, G.S.I., Kolkata 

seeking posting at Kolkata, 

(Annexu re-V) 

10.09.02 The. officeof the Director General, G.S.I, turned 

down the representatj&i on the alleged ground of 

non-availability of the vacant post of U.D.C. 

(Annexure-vI) 

03.02.03 The applicant submitted another rspresentation 

praying inter-ella for his. transfer from Regional 

Headquarter, Shillong to the Central Head quarter, 

Kolkata, . (Annexure-Vil) 

07.02.03The 	representation-dated 	03.2.03 	was 	duly 

forwarded to the competent authority, 
. 	 . 	

.. (Annexure-VIII) 

	

16.07.03 The 	respondent 	no,4(Deputy Director 	General 
. 	

.. (P)throuqh letter dated 16.07.03 informed the 

• 	 apllcant that the post of U.D.0 in G.S.I being 

100% promotional post therefore his postinq cannot 

be considered, 	. 	 (Annexure-IX) 

(a4r4 



• 	24.0403 The applicant aqain submitted representation which 

	

was forwarded on 5.6.03, 	(nnexureX Series) 

* 

11.0795 This Hon'b1e Tribunal Was leased to 	pass 5t's 
judgment in O.A. 55/91 in favour of the similarly 

situated applicants. 

27.795 This Hoh'ble Tribunal was pleased to pass its 

judgment in O.A. No. 224/94 in favour of the 

similarly situated applicants. 

(AnnexureXI series) 

PRAYER 

8.1 That the impugned order issued under letter dated 

16.072003 besét aside and quashed, 

8.2 That the respondents be directed to consider the case 

of the transfer and posting of the applicant at Kolkata 

in the cadre of Upper Division Clerk (in short UDC) 

with immediate effect, 

8.3 To pass any other order or,  orders as deem fit and 

proper. 	 • 	 • 

8.4 Costs of the application, 	• 

0 
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IN THE CENTRAL ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL 

GUWAHATI BENCH 

(An Application under Section 19 of the Administrative Tribunals Act, 1985) 

Title of the ease 	: 	O.A. No?L4...12003 

Sri Prabir Ganguly 	 Applicant 

Versus - 

Union of India & Others 	: 	Respondents. 

INDEX 

SL. No. Annexure Particulars Page No. 

  Application 1-11 
  Verification 12 
 

 

1 

II 

A copy of the memorandum dated 21.8.1987 

A copy of the memorandum dated 23.08.1990. 

- I 

-. 
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IV 

A copy of the letter dated 5.02.1992 
A copy the of the letter dated 17.8.1992 - 	- 

07. V A copy of the Representation dated 14.03.2002 - 
08. VI A copy of the impugned letter dated 10.9.2002. - 
09. VII A copy of the Representation dated 03.02.2003  

 Vifi A copy of forwarding letter dated 7.2. 2003 - 	- 
 IX A copy of the impugned order dated 16.07.2003.  
 X(series) Copy of the representation dated 24.4.2003 and 

forwarding letter dated 5.6.2003  
 XI(Series) Copy oftliejudgnie.nt and order dated 27.07.1995. 

and 11.7.1995.  
.. 	 . 	t 

Date:: tJ. 'u- U'3 
	

Filed by 

Advocate 

J)a;v 
ç4J 
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IN THE CENTRAL ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL 
GUWAHATI BENCH : GUWAHATI 

(An Application under Section 19 of the Administrative Tribunals Act, 1985) 

O.A. No. 	12003. 

BETWEEN 

Shri Piahir Ganguly.UDC. 

Son of Late Santosh Kr.Ganguly. 

Office of the Deputy Director General 

Geological Survey of India, 

North Eastern Region, 

Shillong- 793003 (Meghalaya): 

Applicant 

-AND- 

The Union of India. 

Represented by the Secretary to the 

Government of India, 

Ministry of Mines, New Dethi. 

The Director General,. 

Geological Survey of India, 

27 J.LNehni Road, 

Kolkata-700016. 

The Deputy Director General, 

Geological Survey of India, 

North Eastern Region, 

Shillong 

Deputy Director General (P) 

Geological Survey Of India. 

4 Chowringhee Lane. 

Kolkat.a-7000 16. 

.4 

I 

Respondents 

q 0414- 
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DETAILS OF THE APPLICATION 

1.. 	Prticu1prs of order against which this aoDljcptjpn is 

made. 

This application is made aqainst the impuqned order 

dated 16.07.2003 and also praying for a direction upon 

the respondents to consider the case of the applicant 

for posting at Kolkata on compassionate ground, 

2. 	Jur 1di.Cticn cf th ..Ir.i hua1 

The applicant declares that the subject matter of this 	- 

application is well within the jurisdiction of this 

Hon'ble Tribunal, 

The applicant further declares that this application is 

f-iled within the limitation prescribed under section-21' 

of the Administrative Tribunals Act, 1985. 

4. 	Eacts of th.,e cs 

4.1 That the applicant is a citizen of India and as such he 

is entitled to all the rights 	protections and 

privileges as guaranteed under the Constitution of 

India, 

AqLa 
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That your applicant was initially appointed on reqular 

basis as LoNer Division Clerk (in short LDC) in the 

year 1937 in Geological Survey Of India, in the offjc 

of the Deputy Director General Geological Survey of 

India, North Eastern Region, Shillong Thereafter he 

as promoted to ti-le post of Upper Division Clerk (in 

short UDC) in the year 1995. 

43 That it is stated that in terms of the appointment 
order bearing -  letter flo147/01 /3/81Rectt/vol III 

dated 21Q3 1987 the applicant was sadd1d with all 

India transfer liability as per clause 3 
of the 

appointment order. 

A copy of the meñ-orandumdatd 218,37 is enclosed 

as nnèxure-I 

- 4.4 That it is stated that the addjtior of the All India 

Transfer liability of Group C and D employees of 
Geolo . gica -1 Survey of India Is revoked and the same is 

substituted by .heplaciq the same with the liability to 

serve in any part of North Eastern Region of Geoloqica 

Survey of India w.e.f 1st September 1990 vide 

memorandum bearing no 155/SDA/NER dated. 23rd Auqust 
1990. 

A copy of the Momorandun-  dated 23.08 1990 is 
enclosed as Annexure-Il 	. 	. 

4.5 That it is stated that The Directo General, GSI, 

	

Kolkata 	vide 	letter 	bearing 	no 	6682-6716/A- 

O-w 
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22015/7/R6Ctt/-19VlII 	dated 	5.2.1992 	invited 

application from willinq eniplayecs for transfer to 

other reqions/cHQ, GSI as per their choice, foregoing 

their present regional seniority for implementation of 

regionalisation scheme we.f 01.08.1984 nd also to 

those transferoes who got promotion during 1982 and had 

no claim for posting back to their original place of 

posting in terms of office circular dated 27.4.1932 may 
S 

also apply through their original heads. 

A copy of the letter-dated 05.02.1992 is enclosed 

as Annexure -III. 

4.6 lhat your applicant after receipt of the circular dated 

• 	5.02.1992 submitted his appliatjon for Posting at 

Kolkata but the same was turned down by the office of 

the Respondent no.3 vide letter bearing no. 3167/A 

22O15/7/Rectt,90/VolII dated 17.08.1992 on the alleged 

ground that the applicant does not fall within the 

purview of inter regional transfer.1  as per the 

stipulations contained in circular dated 10,12.1991. 

It is submitted that in the order of appointment 

letter dated 21,08,1987 there was a Specific clause of 

All India Transfer Liability and the applicant accepted 

the said 411 India Transfer Liability in the year 1987 

and thereafter joined the departmenta Therefore 

contention of the respondents that the applicant does 

not fall in the purview of the Inter-regional tr'ansfer 

is not correct and the same is false and misleading. 

q4Jti 
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A copy of the letter-dated-17..081992 is enclosed 

as Annexure-IV. 

47 That your applicant again submitted representation on 

14032002 to the Deputy Director. General (P) GSI, 

Kolkata, whereby the applicant again sought for his 

posting at Kolkata on the ground of adverse health 

condition of his mother at Shilong which is a high 

altitude place. The applicant also given undertaking to 

the effect that he will not claim any TA,DA and 

seniority in the 'event ofhis transfer at Kolkata 

A copy of the representation-dated 14.03.2002 is 

enclosed as Annexure-V. 

4.8 That it is stated that the office of the Respondent 

no.2 again -rejected on the representation on the 

alleged ground of non-availability of the vacant post 

of UDC by the letter. bearing no.3577 C/A-22012/3/94-15 

A dated 1009.2002, . 

A copy of the im'puned' letter dated 10..092002 is. 

enclosed as Annexure-V1 

49 That it is stated that the applicant again approached 

the Respondent no.2 through proper channel praying 

inter-alia for his transfer and posting from regional 

Headquarter' Shillong to Central Headquarter, Kolkata 

even on revision to the post, of L.D.Cthrough his 

representation dated 03022003. In the said 

representation the applicant stated that if his case is 
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considered for posting at Ko1kata he is ready accept 

the post of LDC provided his pay is protected and the 

benefit of ACP is granted in the event of his reversion 

to the post of LDC. The said representation was duly 

forwarded by the respondent no, 3 on 07.02,2003 to 

the competent authority. 

Copies of the representation.dated 03,02.2003 and 

the forwarding letter dated 07,02,2003 are 

enclosed as Annexure-Vil and VIII respectively. 

4.10 That it is stated that the rspondent no. 4 vide 

impugned letter-bearing no, A - 22012/3/94-15 A dated 

16.07,2003 informed the applicant that the post of UDC 

in G.SI being 100% promotional post, therefore his 

posting cannot be considered till the applicant holds 

the post of UDC and accordingly the subsequent 

representation of the applicant is again turned down 

without any reason. 

Be it stated that the applicant is holding the 

post of UDC on regular basis. Therefore there is no 

difficulty on the part of the respondent no.2 and 4 to 

accommodate the applicant at CHQ, Kolkata in the post 

Of UDC. 

• 	-It is relevant to mention here that a large number 

of employees of N,E,eqion even after reqionalisatjon 

w.e , f,1,8.,1984 were transferred and posted in various 

regions all over the country in the same post they were 

hoLding at the relevant time. But in the instant case. 

ra 
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the respondents have taken different plea on different 

occasion to reject, the case of transfer of the 

applicant . at Kolkata on compassionate ground. A fej 

case of such transfer and posting from North Eastern 

Region to other regions considered by the respondents 

even after regionalisation in the same capacity is 

shon below for kind perusal of the Hon'ble Tribunal. 

Sl. Name 	 and Transfer- Transferred Remarks 	if 
No. desiqration red from to any 
1 Smt. 	Sita 	Sen, Shillonq Kokkata 100% 

ASK(T) Promotional 
post 

2 Shri 	GK.Behra Gujahati Kolkata --do- 
ASK(T) 

3 Sri 	Ram 	Silas, Shillong Luckno -do-- 
ST(S) 

4 iSri 	DPThapa, Shillonq Sikkim',ERQ, -do-- 
Driver Kolkata 

5 ISri Shillong Luckno 
RP.SrivastavaLDO - 

6 Sri 	VVJ(ulkarni Shillong Pune 
LDC 

7 Shri 	SR.Dey, Shillong Kolkata 
Steno Grade III 

S 	ISMt. A 	DeySteno Shillong Kolkata 
Grade III 

9 Sri 	K..Pramanj, Shillong Kolkata 
STA(G) 

10 Sri Prasun 	Mitra, Shillong Kolkata 
Surveyor 

11 Sri 	Pradip 	Roy, Shillong Kolkata 
Draftsman 

12 Sri 	J. 	G. 	Methej, Shillong Banqalore 
Hindi Translator 

Pv 
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13 Sri 	S. 	Singh, Shillong Jaipur 

STA(G) 

14 Sri 	Arabinda 	De, Shillong Kolkata 

Steno II 

15 Sri Shillong Kolkata 100% 

PRBhowmick,Sten promotional 

(3 	Gi. 	I post 

16 1 Sri 	SKDas, Shillong Kolkata 

LDC. 

ri 	TK..Pandit, Shillong Kolkata 

L DC. H ri Kumaresh Das, Shillon Kolkata 

oreman (Jr) 

A copy of the impugned order dated 16.07,2003 is 

enclosed as Annexure-IX. 

4.11 That it is stated the applicant on collecting all facts 

and figures once again approached the respondent No.2 

through proper channel vide his representation dated 

24.04,2003 that since on accoptinç reversion to the 

post of L.D.C. the 1st A.C.P. shall not be granted and 

it will he a great problem for him to run his family 

as such h i s case may be considered on extreme 

compassionate ground in the post of U.D.C. as was 

considered in several cases as. mentioned in the table 

shown above. The applicant also undertook to acept 

bottom seniority in the cadre of U.D.C. and shall not 

claim any TA/DA. But till the date ol ...lung this 

application the applicant did not receive any 

communication from the respondents. 

I 	. 	 ca 



Copies of the representation dated 24.4.2003 and 

forwarding letter dted 5.6.2003 are annexed as 

Annexure-X-series. 

4.12 That your applicant begs to state that the similarly 

Situated employees of G.S.I. posted at N.E. Region also 

sought for posting at Kolkata but some of such cases 

were rejected earlier and some such employees posting 

at Kolkata were favourably considered. But some of the 

aggrieved persons had approached this Hon'ble Tribunal 

by filing Origial Application No. 224/1994, 55/1991. 

However, the Hon'ble Tribunal decided those cases in 

favour of the similarly situated employees by rejecting 

the contention of the respondents which would be 

evident from the Hon'ble Tribunal's Judgment and order 

dated 27.07.1995 in O.A. 224 of 1994 and in O.A. 55 of 

1991 in which judgment deli'iered on 11.07.1995. 

.Copio of the judgment and order dated 27.07.1995 

and 11.07.1995 are annexed as Annexure-XI series. 

4.. 13 That it is stated that a larqe nUmber of employees of 

G.S.I, NER (Shillong) were transferred and posted to 

CHQ, Kolkata on request namely, Smti. Sita Sen., 

Assistant Store Keeper, Sri Ram Bilas, S.T.A (Survey) 

NER, Shillong, although the post of Assistant Store. 

Keeper and Senior Technical Assistant . are 100% 

promotional post even then their cases were 

considered favourably for posting at Kolkata, which 

/ 
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oul.d be evident from Annexure- 	(Series), Therefore 

there is no difficulty on the part of the respodents 

O 
Consider the transfer and posting of the applicant 

in the same capacity at Kolkata as has been done in 

other cases referred to .bove. It is categorical'y 

submitted that there is no statubory bar for posting of 

the applicant at Kolkata in the Upper' Division Clerk 

(uDc). 

Therefore the Hon'ble Tribunal be pleased to 

direct the respondents to considr the Posting of the 

applicant at Kolkata with immediabe effect in the same 

capacity, 

4.13 That this Spplicatior) is made bonafide and for the ends 

Of •justit. 

5. runs for r&ef(s) 	 • 

51 For that, the applicant is saddled with All India 

Transfer Liabj1jty by virtue of the clause 3 of the 

offer of the appointment letter as such the said clause 

• 

	

	
of All India Transfer Liability cannot be revoked 

tJithout providing any Opportunity 

5.2 For that the appjican 
I t is entitled to the benefit. of 

circular dated 5.02,1992 issued by the respondentro2 

as such he is entitled to be considered for posting at 

Kolkata on compassionate ground, 

L 
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53 For that, the representations of the applicant have 

been rejected by the respondents without any 

justifiable reason 

54 For that, there is no statutory bar for posting of the 

applicant at Kolkata in the cadre of UDC. 

55 For 	that, 	the 	applicant 	submitted 	several 

representations before the competent authority with a 

prayer for his transfer to Kolkata as was done in a 

number of cases. 

56 For that 1  the rejection of the representations of the 

applicant for transfer and posting at Kolkata is highly 

.discriminatory In view of the fact that a good number 

of employees have been tranferred from NE.R to 

Ko1kata 

57 For that, the applicant seeking for his transfer on the 

ground of his mpther's health. Therefore non-

consideration of the prayer of the applicant is highly 

arbitrary, unfair and illegal. 

6 	Details of remedies exhausted 

That the applicant st8tes that he has exhausted all the 

remedies available to him and there is no other 

alternative and efficacious remedy than to file this 

application. 

7. 	Matters not øreviouslv filed before or Dendina with any 

other Court.. 	 - 

yak çovav 
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The applicant further declares that he had not 

previously filed any application, Writ Petition or Suit 

before any Court or,  any other authority or any other' 

Bench of the Tribunal regarding the subject matter of 

•this application nor any such application, Writ 

Petition or Suit is pending before any of them. 

f:.. 

Under the facts and circumstances stated abov'e, the 

applicant humbly prays that Your Lordships be pleased 

tç admit this application, call for the records of the. 

case and issue notice to the respondents to show cause 

as to why the relief(s) sought for in this application 

shall not be granted and on perusal of the records and 

after hearing the parties on the cause or causes that 

may be shown, be pleased to grant the following 

relief(s) 

8..1 That the impugned order issued under letter dated 

16.07.2003 be set aside and quashed. 

82 That the respondents be directed to consider the case 

of the transfer and posting of the applicant at Kolkata 

in the cadre of. Upper Division Clerk (in short UDC) 

with immediate effect 

83 To pass any other order or orders as deem fit and 

proper. 

8.4 Costs of the application. 

S 

A 



p 

I 
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9. 	Interim order craved for 

During pendency of this application, the applicant 

praysfor the following relief: - 

91 Hon'ble Tribunal be pleased to make an observation that 

• pendoncy of this application shall not be a bar for 

the respondents. to consider the case of, the appliOant 

for .transfer to Kolkata as has prayed for in this 

application. 

lo 

T h i s application is filed through dvocates. 

11,. Particulars of the I . P.O .  

1) 	I. P. 0. No, 	 9 
Date of Issue 	 i1.1&'O, 

Issued from 	 : G.PO., GuNahatL 

Payable at 	 : G.P.O., Guahti. 

12. List of enclosures. 

As given in the index. 

p 	aw 

I- 
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VERI FICATI0PJ 

I 
Shri Prabir Gnaguly Son of Late Santosh Kumar 

Ganquly, aged about 37 years, working as UDC in the off 
ice 

of the Deputy Director Generali Geoioqica Survey of Idi, 

Shilionq do hereby. verify that the statements mde in 

Paragraph I to 4 and 6 to 12 are true to my knoledge and 

those made in Paraqraph.5 are true to my legal advice and 
I 

have not suppressed any material fact, 

And I sign this verifica ...ion on this ........day  of 
-- 

2003. 



7.  
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13 	
GOVERNMENT INDIR dL 

to  

* 4North Eestern Regiofl 	 VO M. ;9c/t 	 w; 

	

Geoloq.thl Survey of India,
-. 

(4 	
. 

•ShilJ.ong — 793003, 	
fft. 	C. 

MMO n A N D U M  

Subject. t Recruitment to the post of 
in the Geolagicaj. Survey of India, 	 ---------- 

Subject to the production of the oriinal documents 
hereinafter mentioned and to the acceptance 'of the Contents hereof by th 	

4 
underp4gne nd 

a so subject to the Conditions setforth below, 
c  

appointment 	 is offered a temporary 	 — •:op 	. 	
in the on a Pay of Rs. '? 

- 	 in the scale of Rs. 	'//,j 
'Plu derno8s nd other allowances at th9'atn 

• ;.admlssjble Under, and subject to the Conditions laid down ifl,riJ.es 
aild : 	dersgoverrj 	the grant of such allowances in force from time to ti;,s 	

• 

2. 	
The appointment is temporary, but likely to continue Po al indefinjt period, 

Rppointmet carries with it liabil.ty to 	 any 	- of India. 	 so'-ve in 	po: 
4 

4, 	•. He will have to remain on probation for'ears in tho'firo • 	instance from the date of his appointment as 	
. 	 - in 	v. • Ceolàgic8l° Survey of India. Retentjo in the post Par "urther periocl 

wi1ldeped on assessment of his: workduring urcoationery period. 
period. may, however, be e<tendcd or modified at the discretion of tin 

. Government of India. 
4 	 •.-••• 	

*• 	•*•l 
• •. 	

His services may be terminated a s foloi',s  

	

(i) 	
At any time without notice durino the PrcbaUcnary perio, 	 j 

	

0 	

• 	 '* 

A.t any time except duriny the Probationary 
0

period on. one calend 	month's notice inowriting given to 
him by Guveitiment  i  F1 in the 

opini. of the Government he proves unsuitable for th. ef'f'icjent perPorrnar: 
of hisduties • 	 "•.•' 	

0 	 • 

t, afly.t1me,without previous noticoif Government is 	* 

~

/

,

/flçsatisfied onmedicj evidence thOthO  is  unfit or is lit:elyfo consireble t\ period, to contine unfit for the discharge of duties provided always that 

	

,tha  decision of the 
Governent that h is likeiy to continue umit shah 	 * be conclusively binding on him. 

(iv) 	At any time without any preious notices, if he is fo'nd to 
be guilty of any insubordination, ititemporor,cs or other misconduct 

or of any breach of non—performance of any of the provisions of 
his conduct with the Government or of any rules pertaining to thci bch rf the 

Rlir. Service to which he may belongs, 

k 	Yi 
0 	 •• 	• I 
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Li 	(v) By 1 	<one) inonU-i' 	notice in 	iirtinp given at an 
fcither by him to the Govcnnne1yt or by (rovernrnent to him 	:ithou 	)a 
7assigned 	oviaed 	that the Government 

I 
always 	 may 	n lie. 	oL' ai 

notice herein 1rovidcd foi, give him a sum equivalent 	to th 	ri 	1 

of his ;ay Lor one moMh0 I 

6. The sp'oititment i 	uojcct to nisoeiig dec1are.i 
medically fit by a competent medical authority and his charactei a:'id 
ant 	ent s,.,, f O -xid .; sat isfac tory. 	 . 	 . 	 '' 	 ' 	

•. 

7. , . 	.1'. ...........,Hewj1i have to te...an oath of allegiance to t1i  
Lltuii.oAi. of ndia,i, the prescribed form. 
6. 	 He will have to give a declaiation of his 'arria: in 
the pre.scribedfoi'm and.in the e'rent of his having more than one tfe 
living 9  the appointment iil1 be subject to his being emenpted fr om 

	

ho enLorcement of the rcjui1cmLnL in this behalf. 	 j 
90 	. 	 .. Otherconditions of his service will be governcc by the . 

relevant rules and oraers in foice from time to time. 

10. 	 He whould proc3uce the following - 

Originai Natriculat ion and other certificates ofe4uca,.' 
tional qualifications togetherwith tstd oop 

I 	thereof and any other docuinens as anevidextce ofae. 
' 	'S I 	 I 

0ne Character Certificate in the enclooed form ~otn the 
He'id of Educational L'isti'Lution lat-'atondec1. by h11n, hcr 

a eimilex cOXtificto fron hi 1em'loyetif any 9  jII, 
duly attested Dy the stipendary 1st 'Class Lccutive . 

Magistr'te, Dictrict llagistr teor S.D. Hagistrate or 
+)aeir higner authorii,ios. 

(iv) 	All the forms0 
' 	}) 

11. 	If any declaration given-or infcrmations- Lurnisgod 'by the 
candidate proved to be false or ifthe'candjdatejs ound'to'.have 
wilfully, suppressed Any matcrial infonation, he will be liable to 
removal from,soi.ricc and such other action as Gve , ent may deem 
neoessary. 

12. 	No travelling allowance will bcallowed.for! joining the. 
appointment. 	: :' 	 : 	 I• 	 : . 	 •, 	 :. 	 . 	 ' 

' 	13. 	•Hë/ 	should acquii'o the minimu1n 30 words per nunutein\.. '1 typing within aix months from the date of his/her 3o1 -u.ng, failing 
which he/she Will not be entitled to icremet/quasipermancnc  
permanency etc. 	 4j e/rJ —  &t 

,14 	. He/e, will be pbsted in t h e of:'ice WO i' - 	6/4IY2 .  
______Geological Survey of India, 	 - 

If Shyi/SrntkKni_______________________ 	 is willing to 
accept the above appointment on the toxins and conrlitions aS' mefltiOn9dY 
he is rqosted to report for duty to the undersigned within_________ 

/ 'puty Director'zcnral 
-. 	 . . 	 • 	

. 	 (,,/ 	North 	s'rn Regi cn, 

Copy forinformation and necessary action to :— 
Directorof Adjninistro:tion, Geological Survey of India, 
4 Chowringhoo lne Calcutta : 700016, 	' 

Deputy Director Gcficral, 
North Eastern Regien 

Geological Survey of India, 
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The DcputyD1reCtO Gr' 
Geological Survey o.0 iidia 

'Asha Kub3rt Iaj Lxrnkhrah 
Shillong •- 793 003 

, 

. 	: 	•: 	.... 	•.• 	••' 	.;..•°. 	.- 	' 	 . 	:.• 	• 	: 

	

- 	

1 I 

Consequent 1.ipon I 

'- 
cader of Geo1oga.'aul Survey 
gical Survey of India letter 

e  3.784t c1ttosethait Tbe 
to serve in any rt 1  of Ir1di 
appointment is hreby revoke 

appointmen 
in anyrt of North EasLern 
with effect from 01 Septerrc 

Thiz issue undc. 
/ 

	

	,:yGeolOgiCa18UrveY0f India, 
5415C/A_11019/42/E/89/16h d 

1 

I 	

1 	/ 

\ 	

I 

No. 	 JSDA/N.1R 

Copy or inforrnatiOn 1 t0 
I- 

1 The Director Goneral, GSJ 
with referencL to his cii 
16 dated. \19,69O and. Je 

- 	
7*8!90 s 	

) 	I 

2. The Drector,' (cology) 
Inipir Nagaland/ Tr -i 

Dri]..liflg Div.siOn 

. ,,••• 	• 	• •. , .. T • • • 

3, Th Z'.diru.rustratJ.Ve 0fCtc 	051, t:F 	CCOUitS - IL 	II3, 1 

	

ectt, ectiofl 	 - 
F. 

Pagional I rn1risL,t!VC 
-I 	() 	 for Dy, Dirctoi (¼_Jf 
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AMEX6flj 
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44 W4 	 CCCGiCiL s 	jjj 

N(T  
C 

- 	- 
C 1L-9O/\o3fi , 	)atd th 	''eIiar,., 12 

I 

A copy, of t1e cii cuiar No ii c/ .-?2Oi 5110/1/1 6A/DJ-TO(DrJ.Ii - ... , 
dbd the 10/12/91 receie'1 "ii Ciq Office is xepro'cec1  crcit1  

	

U. foi' favour Of your inforinata. on. 	i-j cc s r r  acti on 

	

. 	 .. 	 . 	 . 	. 	 S 	 • 	 • 	. 	 . 	 .. 	 : 	• 	 • 	 . 	• 	 • 	 ', 

I 

	

..; .... 	. 	 . 	 . 	 . 	 . 	 . 	 , 	 I 	 • 

!e 

iq  
. 	.. 	. 	 . 	. 	. 	. 	. . 	., 	 . 	. 	. . 	. 	.. 	..: 	,. 

	

... 	,. 	. 	 .. 	. 	. 	: 	 . 	 . 	. 	: 	• 	 i 	. 	. 	. 	. 
dC  

41_f6t 	 ,. 	 -• - 	I 
I 	

Sr... 	.-si.'4tiy.Cficer.  
fi  .or ,  J 	L eer General, 

E. F , aillong. 
.'4. 

Application re irnitcd !ro 'allllnC cloyces for transfer to 
Ar PcLlonc/CLIQ GSI as ocr tLcir clo c' fo' o- r -  tLcir prosont Region 

The ernploycc who aicrc tn cireu. tu di1fcrnt ecions o'i " as 
' ihoc is Lasis " on lr'plLmcntatlon f' Regio"al:'itio' Scheme w e.f 

	

3 4 nJ 	to tso tr 	'erccs rflo go o''oion dicing $982 and ad io 
'Thim for o3t1n 

	

	ck to tir oiral plac c postir in terms of this 
oice circuLar No 1-1101 5/1J4/1/SWO dt 27 4 2 i' anpiy throuEh the FeionJ.. 

- 

• 	. 	'. 	 . 	
• 	 : 	 / 	.• 	•' 

(L N. Bancrco) 
• 	 • 	. 	. 	: 	 ••. 	 '. •. Aclmthistrativo Officer 	. 

/ or Diroctoi General, - 
Gcological Si've of Indio 

	

0 	 . 	. 	 -*-E• 
• 	

f4 	 . 	 - 	 .• . S  
c 	

/ 	'Oi /7 / -c LI -fl 	IT 	D+ 	the 5 Fcbruar, 1 

• 	Cony to:- 	. 	. 	. 	 . 	. 	 •. 	 . I.. • 	 . 	 .. 	 C-i 7  Ci:,. 

1) 
 

hc Diractor A 	/V. 	(4C),Lc. 	£ 	, Ge olo i call 

Survey of IncI±a, Ncrt E ;crn ,!.:Lcn, 3s.. 

S 	J-grta1a/ Itcnaor. 	
. 	 U ' 

	

2 Thc Sr AO/4 0/Crfc' 	i clici  
• 	. 	 S . .. 	 • 	ic. 

	

Diior/& ction, Colu 	astr' -' 
	

L 

	

SUi1log. • 	0 •• 	 . 	S 	-- 	 - 
• • 	 4 	-- 	- 

lie  • 	 . 	 . 	0 	 •/Y 	 - 	J 	• 	-S t 

	

/ 	- .L.•- 

-icr 
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G0ViRET OF INDJA 

NO 	 /A220 1 51*7ecti. 90t0j. II., 	Dtd the / 	A5t, 1992. From 

Tho Dy.Dixector  
GeOlOCacal SurveY of 1ndiaF 	

_  _anl,~C 
North Eastern Region, 
Shiflon - 793 003. 

Ref : This Office c1rellar NO•6682_16/A_22015/7iect.90/ 

With refere1ce  
to inf 	

to yo letter 	
I am threcm you that your pror for frns 	

te
f from GeOlOgjc 	

of dia 
North Eastern 	to 	

..._cano 
to as you Wore 'Poitd in North Etern Rogio, and do not come under the 

be acced( 
PurV1Oq of inter_regjox 	

transfer a per th StIpUjatjOfl5 contncd in  Chq., 
Cfr1 	

Vol.11, daly CtCU1atOd by this Q&Ico. 	 dtd.10.12.91  

Mininistrativ °ffieerRectt.,j0, faD 	DOOtaD GOflorü,G.3.I.,N.ER 
Shiliong. 

4i 
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From: : - 
Prabir Ganguly,UDC 
Geological Survey of India, 
Buclget Section 
P.O. Nongthymmai, 
Shuilong- 793014. 

To:: - 
The Dy. Director Genera 1(P), 
Geological Survey of India, 
4 Chowringhee Lane, 
Koll;ata-7000 16. 

(ThrcuRh Pro,er Channel) 

Sub::- Reciuest lbr transfer from Regional Hq., Shillong to any KoIkta.basedoflice 

Sir, 

With due respect and humble submission I would like to place before your benign self the 
followin& few lines foryour kind and considerate action. 

Sir, I was recniited in NER office of GSJ as a Lower Division Clerk in 1987 thrc'ugh Staff Selection 
Commission and subsequtly promoted to the post of UpperDivision Clerk on merit basis through 
Departmental Competitive Examination, Since then I inn trying my level best to discharge whatever 
duties allotted to ma with sincerity and entire satisthetion of my superiors, 

Sir, the cold climatic condition and high altitude of Shillong is not suiting my old aged mother. Round 
the year She suffers from one or the other ailments causing irnniense financial hardship as well, as 
mental agony t me, Presently, Sir, my mother has been suffering from 'hypertension and the.high 
altitude area is a matter of great concern for this type of disease. The attending.Physicians have advised 
me to shift her to warm climatic l)laCe so as to prevent further detonation of her health. 

Sir, huge medical expenses throughout the year coupled with the high cost Of living in Shillong is 
causing hardship to a low paid employee like me which in no time effect my perfbrmance in 0111cc 
also. 

in view of my pitiable condition , I fervently request you to consider my Case sympathetically and 
transfer me to any of the Kolkata based offlces to that I can give proper nursing and medical aId to my 
mother at the fag end of her life. I also can get rid of my mental agony and contribute a lot to the 
Depai1nent. 

1 hope and believe that you will surely look into the matter on humane ground and transfer me to any 
Kolkata based office and for which I shall remain ever indebted to you. 

1 edse undertake that I will not claim any TA'DA and also forgo my seniority in case the transfer is 
materiàlied(Undertkinjloséd).  

Yours faithfully, 

prabir  Ganguly) 
U . D . C .  

~ tV6 
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C0vERNMLNr 01' INDIA 
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*TUI 1 57 
4o/No ....... ~A-/2720(;-~3_/94-15A. 

rq/From 

• 0 

27, wqv3m 	tE . 	 S  

it-7OO 016 
Tne DIRECTOR GENERAL 
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY OF INDIA 
27, Jawaharlal Nehru Road 
Calcutta-700 016 

a 

Telegram : GEOSURVEY 
PhOne : 249.6941. 249.6976 

• 	 & 249.6956 
Telex 021.5967 

• 	Fax (033) 249.6956 

ftqTT/D . 
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i h/To 	/ '1 6L_ 

Sub * Transfer of Shri Prabir Ganguly, UDC. from GSI, 
NER, Shillong. to Kolkata based offices of GSI. 

Ref $ DDG, G5X, ERO letter no. 2523/A-22017/Inter.- 
Regional Tràns./Admn/ER/2000 Vol.1 dated 
22.7.02 and this office letter no. 2406C/ 
A..22012/3/94-15A dated 27.6.02. 

It is informed that inter.'.regional trarefer of 
Shri Prabir Ganguly, Upper Division Clerk,, Geological Sursy Of 
India. NotEasterzRegionLSbil1ong to Kolkata based offices 
of Geologioal Survey of India is not possible &e tenon-. 	/ 
availability of suitable vacant post of Upper Division Clerk 
even on loan basis. 

( S. P. BISWAS ) 
Administrative Officer 

for Director Ganeral, G.S.I. 
\/rO. 

Shri Prabjr Ganguly, UDC., 
GSIV NERD  Shillong, 

NO. 	/A-2201 2/3/94-]. 5A. 	 Dated 1 

• Copy for information to the Sr. Dy, Director General, 
GSI, NER. Shillong ( Attn. s Mrs. He Kharmawlong, A.O. ) with 
reference to 	letter dated 5.4,2002. 

• 	

0 

• 	 (S.P.BISWA$) 
Administrative Offióer 

for Director General, G.S.I. 

sp 060902 

c • . _________ 

qir q 	ft 



AN SXURa - Ir 

rntnder-1 Prom::--  
Prabir GangulyUDC 	

The Director General, Geological Survey of India, 	
Geological Survey of India, Budget Section,  

P.O. 	 27 J.L. Nehru Road, Nongthyminaj, 	
Kolkata.700016 Shullong-793014. 

(Through Projicr Channel) 

j:- Reuestfortrar 	from RcgionnIHQ $hillong to CHQ Kolknla even on reversion 
24.10.2002 (Annexure..!) 

Sir, 

With reference to my represention cited above I am to inform you that the said representation 
was forwarded to you vide Dy. Director General, NER's letter of even number dated 26.11.2002 for re-
consideration of my transfer to lolkala. In this connection I would thiTher like to lay down the following 
for your kind sympathetic consideration 

01. That Sir,' my problems as nanated in my representation have fi.irther increased causing immense 
problem for me to stay in Shillong any more. As such, in case the fransfer is not possible in the post of 
UDC due to non-avai1ablity of suitable vacancy I may be bound to take reversion to the post of LDC to 
enable you to theilitate my transfer. 

02, That Sir, I am ready to take reversion to the post of LDC, if my transfer is donc to Koikata. I am also 
ready to undertake bottom sononty in the grade of LDC. An undertaking in this regard is enclosed 
I±4wxureIi 

03. That Sir, wle-considethig my viiajrflj fóUjjj poüis may j)le se be considered so that! shall 
not be thiancially weaken to run my thmily, if my transfer to Kolkata is considered. 

please he allowed as admissible tinder niJe. 
n1a'leae 

	

	e1tom,, 	p1nee ofpo 	ifyçui eqnsidcrd as I 
15 yeais, as Admissible under niles (DoVr Q.M. of even 

nimgj87ooi enclosedcIause No. 3)may te referred) 	nex uifl 

(eeping in view my various domestic problems I may kindly be allowed the transfer on sympathetic ground. 

Yours kth idly, 
Enclo.::-a.a. 	 ' 

- 	. 	nIy) 

/ C. 
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4 	 GOVEENMT OF XNDIA 

	

/A.22015/7/Rott.90/V0I.IX. 	 Dated, the.._th Febuary' 20050 

	

• 	, roin* 	 , 	 Tos 
The Deputy Direotor General,, 	 The Dire otor General 

	

• 	Geological. Surmy of India, 	 Goologiäa]. Survey or Indi&, 
• North Eastern Region, 	 27, Jawahalal Nehru Road, 

• Shillong. 	 . . 	 Calcutta - 700CU.6.. 

Subs— Transfer of Shri. Prttbir Ganguly, U.D.C. frcm 031, NER, 

	

ong• 	 . 	 , 

• 	'ISir,  

With reference to the subjeot cited above, I a directed 

'to fOrward herewith the Original applications alongvith an undsrtoking received from  

Shri. Prabir Gangu]y, U.D.C. for favour of oorseideraticn, Rie transfer oaee be 

considered without shifting the pot of UDG' he is holding in N.E.lt. 

... 	 - 	 . 	 Tours faithfufl7.  
• Ef101iiii 1), Application dt.03.02.05 	 '' . ' 

	 ______-----•-.----------•• --- 

inna 	 . 	• 	/ . 	. 	. 	. . 
• 	 , 	 . 	 .. 	

• (n.uwwiio) 	••, 	 . 

Ann fle -.ii 

	

	 Adndniatrative Officer, 
for Deputy Director General, 

Annexure -III 	 031, NER, Shilleng. 

/A220l6/7/ReottO/VOI.U. 	Dated, the Or th Febuary' 2003. 
Copy tos— '• • 	 " 	

0 	 0 	 ' 	

0 

 

1. abri. 'rabir Gangu]3, UDO, Budget Saction, Geological Survey of Ir&ta, North Zaster 
Rgion, Shillong. 

(M.iIRMPWLiG) 
0 	 , 	 . . 0 

	 • 	 Admini stretive 0ffioer 	' 	. 	. 0 

• 	 . 	

0 	 . 	 for £puty 1 	"ãtor General,.. 

	

-. 	 . 	051,' IqER, •. ShilIong..  
...ae,oaee.**seu*** øR0 ø 1  

• 	
0 	 ... ... ...... . 	 0 	 , 	 • 	 0 	 • 

.••.••.•• 	 . 	 . 	 • 	 0 • 
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'1. 

N'Fo 
• 	t). L RECIR GiNf;J \!. 	

The D116 DIXector Geflerai 
Geological curXndia o  - Lflhru, ROA(3 

Sub 2 Trnfer of shri Prahir Garigulyr UDC frorn 

• .. 	 Yourlettor. 	no. 5241/1'.22015/7/ReCtt.90i 
V01.11 dated07.02 2003 

• 	ieing th post of Upper D.tviziOfl Clerk in Geological survey 
of India 100%proinOtioflal, inter-regional transfer of shri prab!r 

V  Ganguly Upper DivisiOn Clerk from Geological SUry of India •  

nort..h-asterfl Regions shiUorg to olkata based offices of Geological 

SurveCf India Can not be concidered t.ill beholdspost of . 

• 	
. Upper ivision Cler 	 V 	V .  V 	 . 

V 	
Yours faithfully, 

f\4 I 	 Aniteiccr 
V •• 	

for Dy# Director Genra1( P ) 

~Opy 	S I 	 - 

hri Prabir GangUly 	
VV• 

Upper DiviiOfl clerk 
 

Geological survey of Indian 	 V 	
• V 	

V 

V 	 rorth-EaS tern Region, V 	
V 

V 	
V 

H 



From::- 
Prabir Ganguly,UDC 
Geological Survey of India, 
Budget Section, 
P.O. Noiigthyininai, 
Shullong-793014. 

Reminder 

To::- 
The Director-In-Charge, 
Geological Survey of India, 
North Eastern Region, 
Shillong. 

Si', 

Sub::- Request for transfer to CIIQ Kolkata Offices 

Kindly refer to my earlier letters dn the captioned subject. In this connection you are 
requested to forurard the enclosed prayer for transfer to Kolkata to the Director Genera], Geological Survey 

of India, 2731. Nehru Road, Kolkata-700016 for kind and sympathetic consideration as early as possible. 

Thanking you, 

Enclo.::-a.a. 

Yours thithfully. 

P.Ganguly) 
IJDC 
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Frcni: 
Prabir Gaiwulv. 1rr 	 ilic Direcict Geiieril. 

ec'Iogica! Survey 	ha. 	 J..'giel Stavev of hidia 
Budaet Section, 	 27 J.L. Nehru Read. 
P.O. Nontzthymmai. 	 K ol1ata- OOO1 c. 
Shiilong-7930 11, 

ub::-Rpquest ftu trmisir uroiti Regional Hci., Sh.illoll2 toCHO Kolkata 

Kindly refer to my earlier letters on the captioned subject. In this corrnection I would 

ttrther lay down the tbllowing for your kind inibnunlion and sympathetic consideration. 

01. That Sir. I jomed in GSI. NER. Shillong in the month of August, 1987 as Lower L)ivlslon Clerk 
through Staff Selection Commission, Due to variOus domestic problem and ill health of my old mother I 

had applied for transfer to Kolkata in the ear 1192 when I had been working as Lówr Division Clerk 

but my prayer was turned down by the NER udmmistraticin vale letter of even number dated 17.09.1992 
(Annexure-I) where as NER administration was kind enough to consider the transfer of some of the Lower 
Division Clerks before and ater my prayer was turned down to their respective place of choice. A few 

examples are given below::- 

SI. No. I 	Name and desieriation 	I 	Transfeirect from 	I . 	Transferred to 	I 
Shn R.P. Srivaslava, LDC 	 Shillong 	 Lucknow 
Shri V.V. Kulkami, LIJC 	 Shillong 	 WRO, Punc 

The retson tbr not granting my prayer at that time by the NER. administration is not 
understood. 

02. flint Sir. subsequent] I was promoted to the post of UDC on merit basis through Departmental 

Competitive Examination on merit basis. By this time my various domestic problem went on increasIng 

and the health of my old ailing mother flirt her (leteonatect . tiitrethre finding no other alternative! had to 

apply for transfer to Kolkaf a once again as Upper Division Clerk u'ide my letter dated 09.05.1996 

(Annexure41) and •LQ,497 (Amwxur(1-ill) aiel at last the NER administration was kind enough to 

forward my prayer to C}IQ, Kolkatavicle Dy. Director General. NER's letter of even number dated 09-05-

1997 (Annexuro-IV). The CH() in their letter of even number dated 18.06.1997(Aiuu'xure-V) has turned 

clown mv prayer with the plea that i-AW ,  1 ,I (1O 	plomoliotial pest and there is.no  provion in the 

Rec.iuitment Rules Ic till up atry vacancy en tiansf;, hete as inauv Inmsfers were eflècted •aminst I 

promotional post bethre and alTer .1 prayed ftr my tninslr to KoiI:ata and sanie was turned down. A few 

examples are given as under for your kind in f@rtnfon:- 
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S1 No. Name and dguation 	 Transferred from Transferred to 
01. Smt. Sita Sen, A.S.K.(T 	 Shillong i 	Kolkatâ 
02 Shn G K Behra.. A S K. (T 	 RD Op GSI Guwahati lcollcata 
03 
04. 

ShnRamBilasSTA'S) 	 Shullong 
Shn D.P. Thapa, Driver Grade-Il 	 Shillong 

Lucknow 
ERO, Skkim 

But Sir, as the ill luck would have it due to unknown reason my case was reiected on a 

ground, which is not at all justified in the eye of equality. 

03. That Sir, on 14.012002 (Annexure-Vi) I had once again applied for my transfer to Kolkata narrating 
all facts and figures of my problems and same was duly foiwarded vide Dy. Director General. NER's letter 
of even.nwnber dated 05.04.2002 (Annexure-VH) to. CHQ tbr consideration. Subsequently, on 24.07.2002 
(Annexure-Vill) NER administration had asked my consent regarding temporary transfer based on the 
letter of Director (P), GSI for a limited period. Since, temporary transfer for a limited period will not be a 

solution of. my problems, I had represented the same accordingly on 25.072002 (Arntexure-LX) and 
requested to consider pennaneilt transfer once again. The CHQ administration vide its letter of even 

number.da.ted 10.09.2002 .(Annexure-X) once again turned down my prayer, but this time with the lOgic 

that due to, non availability of suitable vacancy my case cannot be considered.. But Sir I am unable to 
unclerstaiict in 11 . ': n . 1 tihle from 1996 when I had first applied for 
trisnsrei  

Fuitlier, • l ant 	t o  ntierstancl as to how,  on one occasion my prayer was turned 

down with the plea that UDC is 100% promotional post and hence inter regional transfer cannot be eftcted 

(Annexure-V) and on the other occasion my prayer was turned down with the logic flit no suitable 
vacancy is available (Anneure..X) to accommodate me at Koilcata. Sir. I am unable to understand the two 

contradictory letters issued from the same roof. 

That Sir, on 24.10.2002 (Anuexure-X1) I had olice again prayed for re-consideration of my transfer to 

Kolkata keeprig in view my pitiablz condition, and same was duly forwarded by the Dy. Director General, 

NER vide his letter of even number dated 28.11.2002 (Annexure-X1I). But, no reply from the CHQ 
administration regarding re-consideration of my transfer has been rceeivàd, 

That Six, by this time my domestic problem went to its peak level and the health condItion of my 

mother and wife are so deteoriated that I have no other option than to request you to kindly consider my 

transfer to Kolkata even on reversion to the post of L,D.C. on 03.02.2003 (Annexure-.X111) which was also 

duly forwarded to CFIQ vide 'Dy. Director General, N.E.R.'s letter of even number dated 07.02.2003 
(Annexure...XI\T). I have also requested in my prayer while considering reversion to facilitate my transfer 

to Kolkata it may be sympathetically considered that I shall be entitled for 1a  A.C.R as I have rendered 15 
years of regular service so that I shall not be financially weaken to run my family. Though reply in this 
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regaid still awaited from Cl It). hut I have u'we t I.jiiw flow a reliahie s irce ofC HQ that I A. C.P a fle r 

reversion is not admissible. 	; 	t!c!' 	 .j$ not acceptabto to inc. its twill 
not able to b 	MY 

LcLijjQttLthtscLe 
mcdicalepiiccsotmvinothci id i1e ill - povc h iLiculein tioxu. 

O, iliat. Sir. Keeping in view vaiious domestic and health ptoblems beiii fhcecI by me atd nw thmiiv I 

would trveiitly request you once again request you to zinjit my prayer to me relief by trolisténing 

me as UDC. from Shillong to Kolicata as done in eailiercasesc,ist 1000 pro;iiotional posts to save 
my thmily from nun as an ecep11onaI case. 

07. That Sir, in this context I would like to bring to your kind notice that some of the employees sought 

justice in this regard Hon'ble CAT. Guwahali and the Hon'bI. CAT. Guwahati Bench was kind enouph to 
allow their prayer, The CAT cases are:- 

QA No. 55/91 Shil R..Chanrasi.a Vrs, Uol 
QA No. 224/94 Shri Rain Hilas Vis. UoI 

The Department executed both (he aforesaid iudginent and allowed both the transfers. However. 

Si. No. (i) could not proceed on transfer of his own interest. SI. No. (ii) joined in Lucknowfonn Shillong. 

08.. That Sir, considering the facts narrated above I may knidllv be transferred to Kolkata.at your earliest 

keeping view earlier precedence and court judgments which have duly been executed by the 

Department to grant me rehef and to save my thmiiy lii.nri uwi and for this act of kindness I shall 
remain ever gratethl to you. 

09. That Sir, 1 81fl ready to accept botlom senioiitv Iii the grade U.D.C. and shall for go TA/DA claims. in 

case ofni' transfer is coitsidered. An umuiertakimig in this regard is enclosed. 

Yours ithfiully. 

Enclo::-a.a, 

[( Prabir Gan2ulv) 
U,D.C, 

Dated the 2Aui April-2003. hi1ioim 
Copy to::- 
(1 [he  

2 ]Ime 	i t 	 C ISI17 \ I AKy& 	4 	1-1-olk 7,ri 1 

Fne!o-a,a 	 . 

bir ituuh• 
(ATc 

pvp 	IV 6  

1. 
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0ru3ral, 
010gio.1. Sarvey of India, 
, Jawaialal }ehru Road, 

4:1kata - ?OG. 

frT 	e,nor of 10hri. rb' at17 T .D.C. 	GX 

Elth 	 noo t the VAbjeo citcd abo, X a dioted 
to bc- -. bwta th Qgt-' pplirtion a) 	n undctakitg r000i- 	frcc 

hr±O 7abi (.zgt, f D.G.fcx faourof oonidoration. Ris txo.nøfsr Oao 

oonied without vhi ;'L'~ing tYi poet of TJDC l Sa holding in N.E.R. 

• 	
Tours fathruiii 

- .1) Aplioe.tjon 

elz  

• 	
Adrnitiijtratj' 	Qffioer, 

•tDireotor..in - O}rgo, 

No 	 Dr--d, the  ) 	th.Jn0t 

rabir Ganguiy .,  UD Btdg 	otion, Geolog&,a1
lt 	 ry of India, Nrt: on, WUoig 

• 	 (MRLABMPwxi) 
Administmtive Otfioer, 

for Petor in -i Charge, 
G, ICE, hiUong, 

ROVERNMENT OF I11)I. 

No  
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_I c ( 	Ti a 'pp1t aSjaopojnted as Junior Survor 
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• 	•;: • 	 • • 	 • 	:4t. 	in the Goologjcai. SUYCy: 

	

• 	 • 	 I•.• 	 I' 	• 	 • 	 ••••••-•, 	 • • 	

•• - 	at Lucnow B ordr dated 24- 52 he was proted to 

	

I 	 p 	the post of JLnS o Tchnicaj /s tnt (Sv) 4 and ias 
postcd _t 	ii1on 	ere he jol e- on 30-7-92% 

c 31-12- 	'eap1  ited fc- transfer to 
I 	LUCn 	or he qroLnd of persori haras p re £oIi ed 

to 

A 	 - 	 II S CI L 1 0 	 rca'o 	o hs res 4  

	

I.
• 	: 	jid th 	ant 	. A . on i-i2.' 	 direction 

4 
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:' 
/•. 	 - 	.,-, 	. 	: 	 0 	the 	respondents . to 	tr.nsf 	:him 	to 	Luckr,-, 	s 	pr 	hi s 	. 	 : 

-' 	- 
;--- 

• • 

:- 	 coic 	• o( 	postji 	ng 	a 	 - 	- 	. 	 - 	- 	 - 

The 	order 	of 	a iroinunt • 1Jnc-,:r 	i , 	dt c-d I6-9 	7 . 
contained 	Ofle.oft 	:ccdiun 5 o 	fclJc.•,- 3 ; 	• 	- 	- 	-  

Appomnt M,  er. carr I 	bi1ity to 

- 
serve ir 	any part 	Of 	Ir&i.a I 	 r 

2 	The applicant 'relIes 	' o 	0 	2O0l/3/8E/ 
dated 112-63 issued b 	the inistr, 	of 	Finance, 	Govern- 
mont of 	India to col 4 etd 	a 4 	in c 	o 	c c1Jse of  
liability to serve in any part 	of 	India coltaine 	in the 
order of his 	oppointti ont 'his pa tinc 	in the North 	astorn 
Region is to be regarded 	enjJre Posing for a period ef 
three yecrs and therefore h 	could ' aPPly for 4 ransfer 
outside region and 	s 	he sought the 	rszer on gound ot Ii 	 personal hrdship the respondeits 	ou} 	to have 	cceped 

.his request for transfer. 	t 
- - 

r 	 3 	sThe rcpondents 	hooer Conterd in the written 
- 	 statement that the clause relating to liability to serve 

in any 1 part of India has been rcvod by t h e cpetent 

authority in conequPflce of rcgionaijsat0 	of Group 	'C' 
and Group 	'B' cadres 	ihernafter the senlorit) 	is 	fixed 

- 	

- 

and maintained on xegionai basis andnot on all India 
L 

basis and therefore the a 	licant cannot s eek the transfer 
relying upon the all India service 	liability clause in 

' 	the t 	imc 	Of 	hi 	aPPQi I -' t ollent 	it 	is 	t 	t ed th it 	the 
regionalisation was 	inioduced in 	jgs 	1984 The respon— 

- 
dents further contefld that 	) fl 	dated 1 ,1-12-33 arplied to 
the emo1oees who had 	all 	India t_aflsrC_ 	1iabi1it 	and 
since that clause Ircn service condition of 	)C 	a)p1icant 
stood revoked the said 0 7 	doe 	no 	crpl, 	aJ nape the 

-. 	-' 	 applicant 	eligible to ask 	for transfer 	or 	tho basis 	of 	- - 	
all 	India 	trarsfe: 	liai;iljty • 	The 	resf, 	th-j 	ip1iedly 

- 	

/ 	- 	 C ont d/ 

.--. 	 - 
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I 	 adnt44t38t 	c , 	fl th 	teiS 	ofl 	ccnd_o1s 	0r 

, 
ipp 1 cant 	C 	d g 	bnc 

\ 	 serVicc weLe to 	1P1) 	hei the 4 	4dJ 	 I 	 tr 	 a 
- 	 ) 

 a 
a9rs1 	nemorLlum • 	•' 	•• 	 ' I. 	 ' . '-. 

) 	
a 	iIt 	tG 

	

,...-•.. 	
4'. 	.44 	.7, . 	.. 	..•' 	4' 	. •' 0 	 ':•'I 	• 4 	• 	•-'' 	:.. 	- 	- 	'. 	• 	•. " 

•. 	., 	•0 	' 	•' 	•' 	' 	• 	• 	••• 	..."., 	• a 	 I 	 44 
I a 	j b 	vi J. o 	the reoondentS need tO be 

4 	 The conteflt3OS 

the crcu1r xssuei by the :: 	 -- 	- 
examined in the 	jht of,  

Director Ceneral, Geological SLrvcy of ' I 	 of fi ce of the I 
(Drilling) 

India bearing 	ID 1CO/G/A_22O13,/10/8h/16A/_b0 

a  Dated 1012-1991 	That circular reads as follo's - -- 	- 
Vol II 

lnvxted from wil).ing a 
a I 	rAp.11cat1ons 	are 

I 
a 	

I1 	I 	 ta 	 a— 
,,employeeStIortr4sfer to'other.Re9iOSIc 1 

: 	• 	
•- 	0•,' 

at 	c 	 ) 	)4 	4  
their choice foregoing their 

-' 	CHQSI 	s per 
itt 

 

Regional seniority 	The employees 
a 	 presen 

a 	j 	a 	" 	t( 	I ere transferred to different ReoionS 
yho 4 	 4 	 1 

here is basis" on irplementation 
a 	 ton 	isv 

- 

Scheme a 	' 	l——c4 and 
 

of 	PaegiGnali.att0fl 
. . 

a - 
• 	 '-''r 	 ' 	•"'' 	 .• 	. 

at 
a 	 '. 	also 	.those.transfereds who.got 

proo—. - • 	 •,... 
I ..• 	. 

a 	 1 	r 	4_ tion th2ring 1932 and had no ciaim for p05- 
c 	4a 	-• 

) 	 ) 	(tt 	4a 
to their original plce o' posting 	T ting bad' 

a 
i.o B-11015/ 	

• 
I

' 
a 	 5tcarns 	of tis 	office circular 14 

a 
a 	 H1 

i4/8/Sa 	dated 27—O2 may apply truoh _ 

Heads 	
1 

the Regional 

The note at bottom of the circular meant 'or, the - 	- 

-  a eneral indicateS tt this circular 	as a 	r_ 

a 	 DepUt 	Director 4 	44 

1 	- 	Il/a1 	 I 

to be crculatcd am carg the erplofOeS t.n'Or his control 
a 

LII 	 at 1 	 a 
for 	bac 	to their original I  - 	- 

and app1icOtOflS made 	posting a 
a 

m 	be vLilfiCd 	4l 	hd occsion to - 
places 	of a ostig 

order on 0 A 	O 55/91 ..• 
4 	4 	 consid'r the circulor in our 	

. . a y 	a 	. 	 . 	 . 

...................dated 	
11-7-95. 	ApparentlY the 	respofleflt5 

	do 	.ot 	seem to 

the 	ciro'jlar 	in :o1?t.Ofl to the 	reusSt . 
• 	have 	consi,dered 

	

• 	, 	- 	._ II, 

 

-hat 	he  resoonde;tS 	pjcht to have 

• 1 
I 	 • 	 4 	2 

/ 	 - 

I 

r 

2 

of tne dpp._Jaaaa.. 

considered the request of the apjiic ant in the l -ht of 

the circular vn though he may not have spacificalY 

relied upon it for supporting his request for post in; 

L' 	 . . 



/ 	 . 	 •. 	 . 	 0 • 	 . 

I •J"• . ?.•, 	 - . ' 

. 
I 	•)" 	 ' 	. 	q 	•-, 	' 	 -. 	 - 	-. 	- 	. 	--- 

¼ 

/: 	•' 	 : 	

: 	
.. 	

: 	
. 	 •' 	 . 	 , 	 . 	 . 	 . . 	 . 	

:. :. . .• 	

: 

	

A. 	

I t 	 - 
-4 	

I 

	

to Lucknow flGds no elaboration 	
: 

Prina facie 	aipears to us that i' the date ,. I 	
of ,  posting of the 'applicant. at S'ullong1z 30-9-1932 is 

I 	 taken 	 he may fall 	tin to at of the 
J 	

above cjcujar The request of the applicant there4ore I 	
t I 

deserves to e reexa(nined in the light of hxs positjo 
SI 	I 	6 	

That,aiso would appear to be 3ustified having 
	' 

A 	
regard to ho provisionalenXorxty list of Officers j  i 1r 	L th,gdeofSr Tecjnjcaj Assistant(Sur)veY) issued o 
all Xndabasjs as on31i2_ 	vide the Covering letter 
of tho.-Sr Administrative' or e 

	

"Acer for the Deputy Director 	I 

( I 	
General bearing No 40J7/A_23021/I/91_RECTT dated. 4-1-95 

	j 

	

\ 	whch is produced The name of the applicant figures at 
	' % 	

I 

	

I) ( 4])  SI o 69 inthe said list
7.  it therefore, appears that 	 - 

despte the1 reg 1 onalsatjon sche still all India S - 	 - I 	
, I Stnority 	

being maintained That appears to be consjs ' ' • 
.............. .. 	 . 	 . 	 ........................

r). 	.. 	 .. 	 .. . .,. 

I 	 h1 	, tent with the crcular mentioned above dated lO-l29l 
n 

1 	__ 	
I 

	

U 	The respondents hever have not bas 	their - 	 - - 	
Opposition to the application solel) on the aforesaid 

legal ground In paragraph 5 of the written staternent 
	I 

i V 	 has 2 
 been stated that the trans'erapplication of the 	 r- 

applicant hou been duly considered by the cpetent 	1 	 I 
. 	

but due.to on -availabjlity pf..posts:j 

particular place where the applicant reested 	I 
J transfer, his prayer could not be a c o e d e d to In paragraph 

Ii 	 also it s4  stated, that althgt the case of1  the appli - 

cant has been sYpathettca1iy considered by the cornpetent - 
u authority but due to non avalabiljt of Ahe post, his 	-- .. 	, 
transfe/ld not materjfljse That statement h9 is 

	
, epeate in paragraph 14 also That goes to Show that 

4 	
irrespective of the reglonalisatlon sche-e and the 

ofh e all. India transfer liability clause.from  

the service conditions the cpetnt authQrjtyhd 
0 '  

11 
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41,  
Nt 

cOnSidered the request f the appljcait for transfer 	a 	-• 
on is own merits but due 	 the 

	

jo non-ava.1abi1jty — 	

a 
••4 	

I 	
t 

I 	
a 	 prcntiona1 	 ,, post'at Luch- o that as not grar  I 	

a 	
i'ac 	 a 	 •, 	

, 	 a a 	
imp1ie that hd a rost 6e1n avajlable t Lucr- then 	J I 	 a 	. 	 . , 	Mt 	( 	 2 	(4 'a.t 	•a 	a 	 ,a.44 	 V 	 A 	

S 

1 h1 	4 

 I 	
a 	

the eustof the 3p1cantrnay haeabee. favourably 
 .' 	 I--,- 

: 	 Considered Irom para ii of the written statement it .ai 	 a
4.'. 	.: 	 . 	 . 	 • 	 . 	. . 	 . 	 . 	 .. 	.-. -."' 	

a 

•.:.:. •f •.• . 	. 	. : • 	appears that.theabove exercise
. 

 was done in 1991. It 	•.. . 

tthf 	cmnot e aSsurned that' since 1oj tii n 	no 	j a 	 a 	a 	
a 	

I I 	
post could be available at Lucknow so as to accc,odat 

-- 
the apphcant, In that connection it has to be noted 	 ; . 

that the applicant has alleged ii para L.l1 c tbe 0 A 	 c. -. - 	- 	that the respondens a'1.e• b r ccedina to trequest of ' 	
I 

a 	
Some favoured persons and have granted transfer to then 

a 	t 	

I 
47. 

's— 	at places the 	choice }-I' has set out therar-. 	o 12 
.\ 

	

C 	a 

p'sons who accordino to hm were so trans'errcd These  a 	

a 	

a 

 transfers appear to have been effected betieer 1993 and 	 a I 1991 	some of them ee after the regioia1  

' 	scheme had been brought into force. e ou1d 	ho"eve- 	
I 

I 

 j 

	

	 rest oudecisjon on tnisallegation in the a rice of 

individual facts relating to those officers being 

It a 	 appears to us tht there is no bar in the wa 	f the / 	

IT 

respondents to transfer an official to a place of his 

choice if 1 the compeent authority is satisfied about the 	- 

	

I 	

4 ground or which it is soug"t, Since written stteent 

shows that the competent authority had considered the 

request of the applicant for transfer and that too sytnpa-

thetcaUy but it couldt notgranted in the )eor 1001 due 	-- 
Jt 	 to ncn-availablljt/ ef rest it would still be 	en to him 	 - — 

to coisxder 	that request 1t----t-1— an 	'-'c,' s 	-- 
available or if thP a7plic ant can be ac c m, od 	in the 

- 	

contd/- 

'a. 
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:• 	
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- 	
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I L_ 	 _ 

II 	 I 

	

I ;L: . 	' . 	,, . 	 ,..... ,...:.•• 	 '-6- 	:• 	. 	 , • 	•• • . 	.• 	.:••:.•...•_.. . 

/ I 	 next available vac a rcy as soon as possb1e 

I I 	 8 I 	 ioreover the, app1icnthas ni stated in a- he 

	

t J 	
I 	rejoinder that ifthere 1  is no ' vacancy available at 	

j 
Luckno he maybe considered for being acccrlrnodated at 	T 

' I 	
Faridabad vhch is a station nearest to Luckn 	

I 

In the light of the above discuss.on we direct 	 , 

thatthe request of the applicant for transfer to Lucknow 

t t 	 or alternatively to Far..dabad may be reconsidered by the 

	

r, 	 ' I 	conpetent authority of the respondens inthe 1iht of 

I 	II 	•' 	the circumstances noted in the course of above discussion 
••••••,••• • •• 	• 	• 	I 	 : 	 • 	 • 	 •. 	 • 	: 	 :•• • 	•• ' 	 '• 	 •• ••• 	 •• 	 •. • 	

• 	 I 	,. •: 	 •. 	 •• 	 •. . •. 	 . 	 - 	 •. ,'••..•.• :. I 	• •..:. : 	 • 	
I 

	

? 	 11 lI• 	I 
••• 	•• : : 	• 	•• • 	 sothrected.The decision.shall be* . . • ... 	 : 	• 

	

I 	 ' 	1 	taken as expeditiously as possible preferably wth1n a 	'" 	I 
I 	 I 	 •I 	 I 

per2.od of three nonths from the date of receipt of a 	 ' 

t t 
	 of3thls'order and7conveyed_tothea?p 1icant - 	 - 	L t 

, 	 I 	 10 	 T h e applicant will be at liberty toadopt 
- 

'I 	
runedies as.he may be advised in accordance with the 	 S 

1awlhe woyldbe dggrieved bythe fresh decision OLthe . 

I 	 I' 	I 	 141 	
respondents 	1 	 I 

	

I 	 It 	II 	l 	I 	I 	
I 	

I 	••• 

lie e make it clear that we have not dealt with 

I 	 the contention of the applicant that the revocation 	 - t 

I 	 of the All India service liability clause frcn the letter 
IAv i 	I 

of appointment is illegal at it is not necessary to be 

decided for the purpose of this order. It is left open 	II 

- 	 I 	 The 0 	is allc.ied in part in terms of the 	 -- - 
I 	 I 	 4 	 t 

order above(para 9)  No order as to costs 

Sd!— V1C. C+R'.AIl 

• 	 s/- r, r, a(AD:':) 	 • • 
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N.E. fleiOfl 	iulong. 	
..••• Applicants 

By Advocate Shri 
B.K. 5hsfla 

-- 	
- 	verS 

l,niono ndja 	2 8t0d 
by 	 . 	

. 5 

	

The SecretarY to the 	
S GOV rnflt of India, u   

iatry of . .Fina° 

	

Nu Delhi . .• 	. 	:•. . 	. 	. 

.5. 	

. 	 . 

Qao1oi'C 	Surv 5  o India 

	

a 
	• 	. 	. 

	

Calctta0 	

/ 

3, Th DetY Director 
North aoterfl pegion S 	

. 	

-.: 

	

ShillOflQ. 	
•0I• 

flpoflfl 

By AdVoCate Shri 
 

cR1 3 . 

r .K Shara for the 
appliC? 

B  

C.G.Sv 
for the.rGPd°!. 

Ali t  

At tno jO whGfl tO 
00A ua3 lUod the 

applicaflt - 

uaO 	 as 5 50rh 	C £d3 II and te 

	

ap3.5I; 	
a3 	 ctJ as 	

Il) 
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ø o 1ogiCal SurV/ or India (651 for Bhbrt) 

Both these po6t8 are , Crip C' po5tC. it is noW statod 

:thatdUrifl 	
aend 0rthle 8p1iCati0fl, the  

"t 	to Group 	'B' 	posta3 
pp  j can t 	o .2 ha3 bOan pr0m0 

	• 

:-• 

S  

,-.." 	...........to& U rfjer 	Oth6rth0 	were 	Eppoi.Itod 	t1G :.North 

. 
astGrn 	

fljfl 	 . 	 . 	 . 	 . 	 .• . 	 .. 

The applicants have rnade 
2, 

na0ly, 	that 	th/ 	wara binQ 	ijenid 	thG 	 °. 	.... 

•5pciai(DUt JP) 	 ..................... 
............

..' 

tran3ler 	
Ltheir choice of poating was being illally 

denied. 	1r 30K 	Sharma, 	learned counOl 	for the applicants, 

desire to press the relief' in respect of 5Dl. HO 
does not 

confine- the relief to transror at the place 1  of choice h 

of the applicaflta. 

3. 	Aan be e5fl 	the_order of appointrant, 

the tor 3 
Ann0Xur, 	date 	24,121983 	flB of 	 of appointhent 

that the a ppointee carLi Uz, with him liabilitY to 	serf6 

was 

in 	part of Ipda, LikeuiS 	it Ia sc 	AnnCxurBII 
any 

dated 4.6.1934 which is the letter of arpointmoflt of tha 

appliCant 	
that.hiS 'appoifltflt 	also 'carries uith it 	.. 

0 

liabilItY to serve in any part of India. 

NO,111/SDA/NER dated 27,8 1 9 90  
4, 	By 	morsndU 	

. 
s:. 

were inf'orcfled that coneqUGflt upon the 
:...- applicants 	 . 

............ . 	0••• 	 ........... 	 . . 	 .•. 

liRegioflalisation 	f Group 	C' 	and 	D' 	cadres videDiI'aCt0' 

Gnrl' a 1ettar.dt., 	
the clausS relating to 

India SorvicO was rsvoka 	
and replCOd by the 

carryihg All 

erris with 
that theap 	

it a liability to 
clod

pointment 
s 0  

;th 	aot-n Rcr25 on of 651 	wi 	h 	eficct. 
3oLje in cy 	nart of 

SGpLCbOr I 99O. 	it 	ir 	th 	Cri {  cntion of tho 	p15cnt~ 

V 	)0on 

e 



- 

. •th2 	t•1k Cfldt.i,àfl O 	CLiCO 	 1atiay 	11 I ndia 	• 	• 
- 

Tr3flc(?r LiLL1fty 	 .! 	
.: 

their djscdtjantage .nd, thr.f'orO thG dc5ioflJ..o 

. 	. thet liability t;:LC onlyth :.tho Noit.h Ea&tn. : RBgi,Qfl._ 	. 

; 

i s i11a10  According to th 	that 11a6 been dnO with the 

uitGrio poi 	O £WQdiflQ th liability j;o pj sDAo 

. 	 - 

 

the 2ppliC1fltC 	 . 	 - -- 	... 	.... 

5. 	The rQsporCefltS hcieCofltefldOd thatin 	absBflC 

of .  any 6tatutory rules, policy decicicas can be chrsd 

by the GovernnG3nt and that a 'odified clause of liability 

to 8GVC in any part ot' the North Eastern Region which 

was 	p 

	

mode oerative Prom 1.9.1990 ua 	 Director 

Ge'ora1 in the CxOtCiSS of his goncral power to rGguletG 
. 	 . 	 . 	 ... 	

.-... 

the teris and conditions of service and the -authority is 

1..30 9 q F tile COnptituti 
 

of India, 

d. Ue, however, find t unnecessary to go into the 

afQrQsaid question - as t h a t is not necessary for'granting 

relief to the applicants. 	 - 

It has boen etated in pare of the written -- - 

statoliOnt that since Group 8' postsare not coveredunder 

the regionaUsation, once the official is promoted to 

Group '0' he can be transferred out of the N.E.'Region 

adaybQgafltOdhisPlaC0 0iC5 wh!chwjllbO' •• 

norrally considored as far a s possibic. Since :  

BoplicanAhas now boon pronotod to Group 1,3 I  ho uculd 

nccoasarily feil in this policj and thro 6hOUld, therefore, 

LU no JlrFru!j for the z'nardert' s o ccrsld'r hia 

' for choico OOtifl 	U!t.!3 	2 	:ii 	11 

I 

 



L 

	

- - 	: -- - 	- - 	 ---\ j t 	
t , .' 	

4 	\, 	,• 	'. 	- tv 	• 	• 	• 	

, 

I  
] 	:tt 	 ,•.,1_-I-_ _ 	----- , 	 ' j,.g L;1 	 - 

t 	
7c' : , 	In so far ac app1icant'No,1is concornedse 

r . 	 ' 	
kfL ' 	

: . ' 	 t 	rp 	% 	
h 	/ •' ••' ' 	' 

Nk 	 'think 'thatevenif' he haanot so rar beunp'romoted to 
---- 

roup .6' orhe ion tha verge ot' being promotOd to 
I •'  ' 	- : 	 , 	 #,s., 	 ,- ;; 	.v :fL. 	r- 	 '•i - 	 .- t 	-' 

r:q 	 that grade 'the change of' thG tern of Rh 'India.1iability 	 \ I-. 	 l•? :--:- - 	- -' - --- 	 - -- ----- .-- 

for seivjce tnayno longor prove a hurdle i.nhisuay to%. 
I 	:-;- - i 	• '' ' 	j Q' _& 	. . 

I 	: 	Geek trnt'r ta'a place of hischoice outside North j 
-i:- 	••L Eaeto, Regionby., virtue othQcircu1cr:isaidbythe 

I 	- 	 ; r:rj;; ;; 	 t 	 ; -;m-'--  -__ - -- 
A-2201 5/1 a/el/i 6A/DsTU(Dri11ing)Vo1.I dated1Q.12.1 991 	. 

I 	• 	• . 	1'.; 	: 	• 	'.•'•• 	 .. 	 •: : 	•'• 
whith.ia annoxod to the rejoindez by the applicanta. That 

i 	•y: 	'(:.' 	: :.. 	 .. 	.-.. . -:'• ::: " 	. 4 I• 	- ?.- 	•- 	- 	, 	.4 L 	_. .. _.__ 	- 	-.-- _.-_--,-?--- 	t 	V.--- 
- circular ohous ' that applications uereinvited,fc , willing :..- 	 .:. 	.:..:... 	.' . :: 	:. ..... •:......... 	. '-.  ... ,. ... 	. 	.... 	, 	. 	. 	.. 	:. 	... 	• 	- ... 	 .--.----.---;---------.-----.. .---. 

: 	
enployeeo ror tranrer to other - Rgions/CH, GSI aa por ,  .i 	,.,... 	.. 	 ....::;.., 	... . 	........ .t 	;. .... 	.:' •.:.... 	::. 	. .. .........,.. 	. 

1- 

	

	
thai' choice roregoingthsi i6gionnl..seniorjty. It is 

provided that employee3uho wote 

k ROg o n a  on !.ae.it uhora is bj* on implementation of 
IiI.t 

rt3gionali&atlon 8chcuo with ofrect tr,m l8.1984 - and -alsc,-----? 	 .. 	., '. 	J 	- -.. . 	z•-. 	: 	- - 	'—. 	those tansreree who got 	 had 

? 	 no ClaimfOtpO8tiflg'1aCktQ 	 .- 

	

po8tirag in ter18 ol the office circular datedt274,1982 	.. 
.................. 	. . 	. 	:. . 	 : 	 . 	. . 	. 	, . 	.. 	.• - 	-,--- 

may apply through2the 	 wa - 	 . 	I 	31il 
ivadaftor thocircujax dated 28,8.1990;ivantjoned saxlier. 

Pr 
It 

iho apply could be 2considared ror tr.an3ter totto place or j 

;their'choice and1the oxistingregtonalaenjorz.tyuaa not . 	;.': 	.1 	.., 	 . 	 . 	. 	 ... 	.. . 	.. 	.. 
to be considoed as restricting that choice. The request 

of'..the.appiicantNo.1 Cortransrer to a p1ac or hi6 choice 

1:......I. 
	outde the N0E.. Region, therefore, appSar8 tobo open to 

bG congidozed by th responoent. 	 - 

8,' 

	

	Sorno doubt wa oxpOocd Ly ,  1r B,KShorr a that 

it' ihO tan3t'Or is allowed the app1iCan ry be  

4 
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;._ 	-..,... 	0 	 . 	

: 	 - 	 • 	 .. 	 . 

- - 	

aCip 	II( 
bC' Uom sonioxr4ty.id• ttit would 

	

: 	•. •. 	
C.i3 	 :tQ-.hj.! 

	
•_ •3_ . - . ncc 	 tU RZ Gc 	Ih) Ct C , 	that moc f CL!C U r thG RJ 	Itidla 	Icr 	1LLJ Lj j 

	hu1CJaJ 	Lie 	ro 
3t 	JLl 	 )rJjtr30 	

&5cud arjsoxn Vj or . tI) 0 ° rct tIt tI) (3 Circu 	 . 1 091 2f991 montj onod 
t 	Ul

abov o; doa no 
ctidtQ dfl y . su th c QtoI) and apart Irom tht thu

roo1ojj COfliolity 	
been fore0 	That - 

- 	 - 	- - - 	- - 

regu 

how3 that thu CCnioriLy Cvü aCtor tran eru1d b 
ad - on All Indj ba)s 4  That1t Uculd tc 3Oj30 

Can bo gathorrj Cron the 	
3 nJority iic ot Soro 

Siporjog(Tec:lnlcal) 	on 31 . 1 2.1987 an 
°flO1it 	1it cC 'tci 	-' 	

Il 	O' 31 ''i j 

	

which hvu bco pOdUCd by111 0 K. Sh 	
Ooth the lietc 

	

flthcat0 tlio di(r0 	
Legiorc and it ar bo 

y3tIorcd LhozoCrr th 	
tho soniorityrOOultd on a All India bacj 0  U 	

thore., thn' that the applicant nay not cu 1C 

that account. XL1ay also be rntjonOd that 
	a mctt 	oi - oolicy tho r0soondaq5 Iioe 

been tranfj9 c-vefl 
qroup CC 

	

'I - 	- 	
- 	 t 

officero Outside the N.E. flr 
o and tIit al&o wQJ1d sh', - 

that the j 	
ad lOol2o1991rc ber0 	tn of thocan 	A COpyoC thu 	 ,:•• 

• 	
produc11chotli;t onäch.V 

0 	t 

	

nka 	 P ..  Credo xi he bc21 tran 	rrod from HE.o0j 	
ryh 

	

In ViOu of t10 ubOvocOjtI0. 	 re 	tJ 
to ronc1 	OçJo or o n Lh 

	

I 	
. • 	 •.: 	' 	 •-: 	 •' 

. 	

. 	 S  

	

A.cJij 	 ,•,.• 	-.• 	. 	 - 
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;)3 	
6 

?orposting at.3tatjo n5 o their choice outs.do the 

• /Noth Eastern Rogion ,  aubj act to other norrnal 

to be appfled in such Cases, We blic o that on being 

/ 	granted that request the repondets uill placa 	the 

applicants in the merged seniority list on All India basis. 	
j h'ouovor, in the.svont or they bi.ng required0 accept 	 ft.! 

. bottom 3onioity. w grant lOevo .o the eppjc; 

agitate that queet10n by indepelldc-nt, applications baroe 

this T.bunal. Similarly,.we also leave it 	to the 
applicants 'to agitate the question or legality or otherwise 

- 	.. 
 

in changing the term of service Conditi 	or Al1indj 

Transrer liability toegjon8l Transpar lieb'1jty, if 

Occasion arises to agitate that 
qUOSt1O, UQ, however, 

hope that in view of the cIrcular dated 1 0,12.1991 such a 

Situatiofl will net ariGe, We.ajso direct the respondents 

'to give OPPOrtUn5.ty to the 3ppliccnto 
to Uxercice their 

choice within a 	•içj 	 r.a1rcj uJc 	i:'uj 

1' 

1 

ii:• 	 I 	i. 
- 	I 
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IN THE ORAL AflINISTRaTIV8 TRIBUNAL 

GUWAHATI BM CH : s :, GUWH&T I. 

9 

275 OP 2003 

Skri Prabir Ganguly. 

E ¶ 
	 Vs  

Union of India & Ors. 

.•.••. jPvniIenta. 

p 
In the Matter of : 

written Statement wb*ittei 

by the Respondents. 

The kuible respondents beg to subait the para-wise 

written statenent as foU.ws 1 

1. 	 That with regard to para 1, of the application 

tie reapon1eta beg is offer io ee*wts. 

2 • 	 Thai with regard to tie statenent nade in 

para 2 9  of the application the respondents beg to state that 

the application are not adnitted and are hereby denied. 

30 	 That with regard to the statenent aade 1* 

Para 3, of tie application the resp.ndenta beg to state that 

Skri Prabir Gaiguly, ( appLteant Upper Division Clerk for 

transfer to K].]ta has been duly considered but he s•ulI 

not be asooniodated in K.lkata since the post of Upper - 



- V .  
P:7  

upper mviaion Clerk for tranafer to Kol1ja has been duly 
cinaidered but he seull net be a500inodated In Iellta sinso 
the peat of Upper Divisloi Clerk is 100 p1psotj.na1 p1st 

from Lswer Divisj.i Clerk and the sadre Of UDO In NR, GSI 

and 0$, A GSX are SOParatf with different aPPointing authorities. 

1
. 40 	 That with regard to paris 2, 39 4, 4.1 and 4.29  

Of the application the rOSPORdents beg to offer no eoaaeite 

bel&g natters of reeor1. 

50 	 That with regard to paris 4.3 and 4.4, of the 

application the respondents beg to state that the Clause hAll 

India Transfer Liability "has been replaced by th• Claus. 

"Transfer within the Region ". 

That the Ron 'ble Suprene Court In Judgment 

dated 7990995, passed ia•U.O.l &Ors Ya-GSIEk &Ors. 

(cA No. 8202213 )held that O&D enployeea of G3I are not 

having all India Tranafter Liability since the GeverUent 

 kas fined a poli.y that •laaa C & D enplsyeea shsuld not 

be transferred •ut side the region. 

60 	 That with regard to the statenent nade in 

pan 4.51, of the applieatiu the respondents beg to state 

that the circular dated 10.12.1991 was issued, keeping in 

yiew the interest of the Gr. C & D eap]eyees.wh. were 

transferred to different region "as is where is basis " 

on inpionentatian of regianalisatian achene from 198.19840 



-'3 - 

That with regari to the øtateient aa&e in 

paris 4.6, 497, 4.8, 499, 4.10 an 4.11 9  of the appli.atioi 

the rssponezts beg to state that tie transfer application 

of the applicant was considered but he iou]A not be aseousdated 

due to ainistrative reaaona 

That with regard to pai'a 4.12, of the appli' 

cation the resp.nIente beg to offer no cements.1.  

90 	 That with regard to the atateient made 1* 

paa 4.13, of tie application the respondents beg to state 

that the post of 11ASK(T)was filled up on n,nselestien 

basin from two feeder grades i.e. 331/2% from the grade of 

Careta]r and 66-2/3% vacancies from the ga1e of Store Clerk 

both with 3 years regular service is the grade • 	But Ministry 

ba4 Ishared that post of (tetaker as ox-cadre post vile 

letter N.. 7/1/934.II(LC) dated 18.0391994 and also ssnveyel 

the appre,al for tilhijg the post of LSK(P) fran the feeder 

grade if Store Clerk only i.e., the post of ASK(T)was 4100- 

larej is 100% promotional pest. 

At the time of transfer of Smt • Sen. ASK(T ) from 

GSI, JR, Skillemg to ci, 1ilta, 24 poets of ASK(T)were 

1yL*g vacant 1* CHQ1 and the then ,a*-iapesitiin in the grade 

of 111tore Clerk was 8 only • So, eqnsijaring the requir&ie*t 

if ASK(T) in CIIQi and having no sufficient and mcct suitable 

nu*ber of Store Clerk (slgible/non"sUgible )anl the 

transfer of Sit. Sen was approved in CRQ against one of the 

vasait and 100% pren.tisnat posts of AS(T )a*l a.eorlimgly, 

t. Sen was transferred from WEB TO CnQ, vile this office 

4> 
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order No. 32410 to 32420/A-22012/9.93-15A (ii) dated 21.09.95. 

However, in C}1, 72 posts and 180 posts are 

allotted to the grade at UDO and LDO respectively. Out of 

72 pasts of UDC, 80% posts ( i.e. 58 poets )al'e filled up 

by pronetian and 20% posts ( i.e. 14 pasts )are tilled up 

through Departienta]. Canpetitive aninat ion from the grad. 

of IDO. The nunber of pasts of UDO being sash lesser than 

that of LDC in CK the posts at UDO renain always  filled up 

and a LDC is bound to renaia in the sane post year after, an 

there is no pronotional channel. As a result, LOP is granted 

to a LDC for financial upgradati.n an ly. 

Se, the regional transfer against the post of 

UDO will deprive the inounbenta In the feeder grade of LDC 

severely, yhich is not ealicitel at all. Accordingly the 

transfer of Shri Prabir Gaiguly, UDC from GSI, IR, Shillug 

to 0I14, Xo]Jta against the past of UDO has not been found 

feasible. 

As the post of SPA (Survey ) was filled up on, 

seleotian basis. As per Recruitnent Rules, SPA (Survey ) pasts 

are filled up an 100% WC from the feeder grade at JTA(&u'vey) 

with 5.yaars regular service in the grade. At the time at 

transfer in respect of Skri Ran Bilas there was no vacant 

past of SPA (survey ) available An larthern Region • Further, 

as per Court order Shri Ran Bj]as was transferred to Northern 

Rag ian along with past an]y ON  the condition the sail past 

will be reverted to the NER when a vacancy is the grade at 

STA (Survey ) will occur in Northern Region. 

So, tie allegation sade by the petitioner is 

not adnittel. 

rificatian......• 



It s'h 	.D. ch e-d 	 2 ye 

4 6 tjjCC ne OlOTCJ 5t4rYY I 7dt)  NSh\i1- , bei*g authorisel 

10 hereby selea*].y affir* aM declare that the statements 

iaIo in this writtei statemeit are true to my lowleige and 

information and I ba've not suppressed any material fast. 

AM I sign this verification on this i.th 

ay of 	 , 20. 

mod of Off ict 

SI, NEE 
Shilioug 
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IN TI E-QENPRAtADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL L 

GUWAHATI BENCH: GUWAHATI 

In the matter of: 

O.A. No. 275 /2003 

Shri Prabir Ganguly 

-Vs- 

Union of India & Ors. 

-AND- 

In the matter of 

Re.loinder 	submitted 	by 	t h e 

applicant in reply to the rit.ten 

statement submitted by the 

respondents. 

The humble applicant a b o v e named most humbly and 

respec tfully aLa t 	unde .... 

1. 	That your applicant categorically denies the statements 

made in paragraph 3, 5 and 6 of the jritten statements 

and further begs to say that the contention o ...... 

respondents that the post of U. D.0 is lOO promotional 

post as such request of the applicant c a n n o t. be 

enterta .med is not tenable in the eye u ..iai, Firstly 

on the ground that in spite of the fact that post..... 

•00% promotional even then large number of employees of 

N. E region had been transferred and posted in different 

ionai office including Kolkata on several (Jccasiofls, 

and also even after filing of the present Original 
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Acpl ication 'jhich would be evident from the orders 

issued by the resoondents on different occasions 

.ghereby Group employees were transferred and posted 

In other regions even 'jhere the cadre in v;hich they are 

transferred are also filled up by 100 9  promotion, as 

for examole by the order,  No, 231 dated 09.,04 1998 a 

large number of employees including Group 'C employees 

had been transferred and accommodated in other regions 

asfor examole Sri Ram Silas, STA, Sri B.D. Dera, 

Drilling Assistant, S r i Radhheshyam Ram, Tchnical 

Operator, Sri Sahadev Roy, Driver, Sri BEL Tamang, 

Driver, Sri S.S. Rajput , Superintendent. Sri Hari Ram, 

Assistant, Sri K.P. Roy, tJ,D,C, Shni R.P. Srivastava, 

LDC and Sri R.P. Sinqh, Technical Helper, all the 

aforesaid employees belong to Group' 'C.' employees and 

by this time they have accommodated to other regions 

Sri Veronica Kharshiang, UDC bias also transferred 

vide office order,  dated 25O2 1986 on her on request 

hen reqionalisation as imposed i e f 01 .. 08, 1984 as 

per,  statement of thp respondents made in paragraph ô of 

the written statement. The Supreme Court order referred 

In paragraph 5 did not impose, any bar for,  posting and 

;accommodating any Group -  'C' or,  Group' 'D' employees on 

any compassionate ground or on omn request and more so 

io,ihen the employees are ready to undertake that their 

seniority may be placed in the bottom of the cadre list 

in the new reqion It m'jould be further evident that 

most of transfer and posting order of Group" 'C' and 

Group" 'D employees from N. E. region to c ther regions 
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was made after the Supreme Cou rt judgment refer red by 

the respondents in paragraph 5 of the written 

statement 

it is further submitted that even in the month of 

January, 2004 one Sri S.K.Bisas, JT (D) was. 

transferred and accommodated on his oin request at 

Kolkata office vide order No. 147/-220O5/10/8i/16 A/DA 

(Driliing)/V0L III dated 160104 whereby his 

jillingness is sought with the condition that he will 

be placed in the bottom of the seniority list of JT. 

This fact further be confirmed by the order dated 

290404 of the DDG, NER similarly one Sri S.C.Sukia, 

ST also transferred and posted to Lur.kno under the 

post of STA is of 100; promotional post, JTA is also 

100% promotional post. Similarly Sri 0. P. Thapa, 

Driver, Gr. II of GS. I was also transferred and was 

ac,commodated at Kolkata vide order dated 17 04 02 by 

shifting a post of N ,ER to Eastern Re ion which would 

be evident from order dated 100502 of the DDG, 

Eastern Region, Kolkata s such none of the 

contentions raised by the respondents are sustainable 

in the eye of law that the respondents adopted 

differential treatment among the Group . ... 'C' employees 

hich is further confirmed by the ;udgment passed by 

this Hon'ble Tribunal in O.A. No 55/91 as well as In 

0. A. No. 224 / 94. 

Copies of the order dated 09,04,98, 25,02.86, 

16.01,04, 29.04,04, 21,10.03, 13,l187, order 

dated Aug'84, 30th January 85 and 10. OS.2002., 
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• 	e><tract of the RR of STA are also enclosed hereto 

for perusal of Honble Tribunal as Annexure12 

(Series). 

2. PnThatvour applicant furt:.her begs to state that the 

respondents have admit ted that the posts of Asst.  

Storekeeper, post of STA are 100 promotional post. 

Therefore the application of the applicaflt cannot be 

turned doin on the ground that the post. o U D C is 

.lOO promotional when similarly situated Group' C 

employees were transferred and accommodated on their 

on request even thouh posts were filled up by lOO 

I  promotion. 

In the facts and circumstances stated above the 

application deserves to he alloed with cost 
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VERIFICATION 

1, Shr'i Prabir Ganquly 3  son of Late Sa.osh Kumar 

Ganguly, aped about 38 years, crkinq as UDC in the 

office of the Deouty Director General, Geoloqical 

Survey of India Shillonq, do hereby verify that the 

statements made in pare 1 and 2 of this re:oinder are 

true to my knoledqe and belief and rests are my humble 

prayers. I have not suppressed any material fact 

And I siqn this verification on this the 1st day of 

uqust . 2004, 

( 

'7 



No. 231 
	

DL 9/4/98 

Dy. Director General The Ditector General, 
Geological Survy.of India, 
27 J.L. Nehi Road. 
Cakutta-700016 

Sir, 
I invite your kind attention to the following officers / staff who have been 

aceommodajed CHQ, Calcutta by unilaterally withdrawing the porta frómNER. 

SI. No. 	 Name Designation 

Shri &K. Datta Sr. Adinn. Officer 
Ski P.K. De A.C.A.O. 

03 Miss D Mondal Stores Officer 
04, Sm!. AnjaliMunshi Sr. AsMI. Librarian 

Ski Sukhomov PC Artist 
Ski N. Sengupta Adnin. officer 
Ski Sunipwn Pal Admn. OffIcer 
Shri R.N. Naha Surveyor 
Shri Jitendra Sharnia JTA(Chcm) 

Two pasta of STA(Diilling) 
One post of Surveyor allotted to C1-IQ '. 

L1kewie we have ieceied the applkallon8 ftoln the following ollklal 
tar transfer to their respectIve places, which may also be considered for transfer 
sympathetically to stem the growing fechng among the employees that dl%Lnimnaton, 
attitude is being adopted in matters of transfer. 

(List attadied as Appendix-A) 

An early action in the matter is requested. 
Yours talthl\*lly, 

Enclo:-a.a. 
Sd/xxx 

S.N. Chaturvcdi) 
\"..- 	 Dy. Director General 

ç 1 

DIX  



N_ame 
1. Slui Kwuaresh Das 
2. Shri Pradip Roy 
3. 8Iui 8.K. Seal 
4. Shii S.K. Szuicar 
S. Slui M.L. Majumder 

Shri.Prasuin Mitra 
ShrI Rainbi1ah 

,4. Shxi B.D. Dra 
Slui Radha Shyam Ram 

Shri SahadevRoy 
ShriB.B. Tamang 

ShriS.S. Rajput 
Slui Han Ram 
glui R.D. Chowra 

..VO4. Slui K.P. Roy 
05. Slui R.P.Srivas(ava 

01. ShriR.P. Slngh 

TechnIcal 

Pgjjot Requesting transfer to 
Head Mechanic Calcutta 
Draftsman Calcutta 
(Jeol Sculpture Ast$, Calcüttá 
Foremen (Jr) Cakutta 
Sthveyor Calcutta. 
Surveyor Calcutta 
S.T.A. 	'7 (Survey) Lucknow 
Dii1ling Assistant Calcutta 
Tech. Op. ((Them) Bihar 
Driver l3ihar 
Jiiver 

Miiuflrtpl 

Skkim 

SuDerinlendent Lucknow 
Assistant Lucknow 
Stenographer (ii. II Patna 
UDC Patha 
LDC Patna 

GtOUDD 

Tech. Helper ithar 
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I: I 	: 	, 	

b 1 	

2: 	
II

jM 
0031 

PM 

	

 Ne. I:'Lt 	 p 	 ,i/Ca1cutta-16, 

t 	

'FHK ' Dy. Qitectar 'Generol(p) 	 yTTFo 
OCOLOOICAL SURV11YOF  

	

: , Chowrrnghee Lane 	t 	 The Director — in -Ch9r9o, 
hCeologiCaI Survoy O, India, 

t 	'North oetaxn 'Region, 
J1 4.:f'l M 	

•:: 	, 	' - 	
r 	

; 
l!; 

	

l• 	) 	 . 	
I 	 '1I 	 '' 

Sub. 'Reque9tror transfertrom North Eastern Reçion, 
ft  I 	

Gaological Survey o?Indis,Shi11ong to Eastern 
1 Region,GSI, Ko1katain respectof Shri S.K. 
'Risuas, J.T.A.(Drilling)'on Medical. ground- Rn 

. t 	 4  
- 	 .. 	 .. 	 ... 

Ref: :.,Your1.ettar No . 3606/A .22q 5/5/8?/P,erj. Admn4 
Vol. I Id t. 14 .08 

•l 	 1 	 I 	 • 
.- I 

 

rc , Sir 
;i4 	 I 

With reference to your. lettar'cLtedabovo o&rthC 
captionud subject, l amt to stataThthattheDy.Directar 1 G9fl9ra1, 
Eaaternflegion, GaologiCa])5urveyot'Indie,tKolkata is 
uillingto accomuodate Shri S.K.6i1awas,J.T.A(Qrilliflg) 

againatavacant live post of ,  3.T.A 6 (Drilling)aVoilabl9 in 

• 

	

	Eastern Region, Geological Sur:vay.C?.;lndi&eut3jnct to 
following conditions •- 

The seniori.ty of Shri S.K,iswas uillbe fixed At the 
bottom of the gradation 1isto?3.T.A.(DrLllIng),. 

Eastern Regiont Geological SurveytQf 1 India. 

He will not be paid any T.A./D.A. and joining time on 
4 

transfer from North Eastern Reglonto Eastern Region4 

	

.'•• 	
.° 	 In view of abve,I°am torequest'you to let thi8 

• ,'.office.knou whether 5hi S.K.8isuen,.T.A(0ril1iflg). is 

	

°;. 	 uilling toaccept the above conditions,iLfSo,fldertakiflg ,  
maykindly be obtained from Shri uijaa,aTA(DriUing) end 
forwarded the eme to this office for turther necessary 

. 	. 	...: • Your?ithfull . 

Administrative Officer 
for Dy.  Director Gonerel(P) 

and MI $QCtI1. 

Dry 

are 	 lI w' 	.• 	 .. 

Geological Survey Of India. 

I 'I 
ust I 
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GO::' 	 V 

J?enion/per & Admn/flZ/7. 	)ted, th- 	th April' 2C0/,. 

	

I • 	 . - - 
.'•j 	

.. 	.. 

flo Do trid/Danc Corttic.ite in N'n'r o th fol1oing otci1n .iho nrq to retire on Voluntary/Trnsrer ravpletoe bb furnished to. en.q'n Cell, GS1, UEP, 3hil1onr, wthjn 15 dij 	ror, the date o' 13Ue 0" tb 	cor_tjufljctjon. If r reply is received by the ot17uLtcd t1e it iil bb prcu.cd that nothin A. outtnding aainot t}•tj.r 
IJ 	Iajr and Desjc'ntjon 	 Date , Voluntary 	 Place of pontLng 110, 	

retjrd/Trnrer  

$hi'j. Balurajn Rva, Assistant 01 . 07.2004(0.-)j Voluntary 	AI'O, Itanaytr 
rct.i4l-) 

Miri. K. Kurbn 4 	U.D.C. 	 C1.C72001( 	Vlur.tar7 	 Coil, 

Dri1lir Divipin 

	

I 	 o9 
: 

M k ---inistrati-re Oriccr, 
for Deput7 Di1cctorGenjti. 

'Pensjdn/per & Adn./87. 	 Dated, the__th April' 2C04. 
Cpy forwarded for information ard flecesrr action to:— 	 - 

I. The Deputy Director General, G0010jca1 Srey of 
Indj , Opn. Arun..chl Prado h, Itanagar. 

2. The Dircctor(Drilljpg), Dri1jjPG Di'riion, Gàlojc a 1  Rorjon, ShjlI.on 	 S'irvey t' Indj, north aotcrn 
, 

Tho Director, Dimapur/ 	arta1Guhat1, C IOjc a1 Sury of Indi, north Etnrn rcion. 

The Adminitratj,e Oicer, Accounts —11(A), Tr.e Servjce 3ok or Shri.F. rurb.lih, U 

	

may ple.ne be nc1e upto date an:1 "or 	lon'1th the LP to Adpini trrtt1ve O"1cr, Pension Ccli, Gcoiojca1 Survey o" icdi., o - th asterp cion, Shillnn.r. 
The OCficerin_Ch.rc, M.M. Div 	on/Pu 	tin Di'rinLon, GS, NR, 	Shi1Prn'. 

All Division, Ge10jca1 Surve -; c' in:ii., 'orth 	st,ern Fc1on, Sh1li-.rn. 

(s.t:G) 
nitrti 	G1cr, 

'or Decit7 Drect,r Gcnra1, 
Illonr 
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E1t1Er1T or ElOI.\ 
OTICFUj SUR'IE't OF !UDI? 

• 	21, J. L. NEHRU RO/D 
LTA - 16. 

./:.-11019/I1/91/16A (V01.11), Dated, the 	 ' 2003. 

J o  

[ 

OFFICE O'DF.R 

Thri s. C. Shuklj, 	.T...(r,anl.), U.E.R., O..10 0  Shillc'nj 
lb hereby.  transferred In the sairie capacity frxn.U.E.fl...'C.S.I., 
hiUon, to '.it.O., 0.5.1., tucknow with im ediatci cffcot. 

Since the tzan:ifer of'Shri S. C. ShUkla, $.T.( 4 eoi.) is 
at his OWn request no transfer T.A./t).A. etc. 15 AdM.tnsThle to 
h(sn wider SR 114. 

( K. C. 0110511 ) 
Athistrativé Officer, 
for DIrector Genorel, 

Geological Survey of .  India. 

Forwarded to i- 

U 	The Pay and Accounta Cfuicor,.Pay S ,  1Cc)untA Ufflcc,N..R.. 
1 .S.t., Sitillong. 

Fl) 	The Pay & Accounts Officer, Pay 	Accounte Office, U.i'.O., 
ucknow. 

tb. 	 /A-11ol9/l1/97/16P (Vol.11), Dated, the 
_•'\ - 

2003. 

43  Copy forzardedor information and necosasry action to s- 

1. 	The Sr. D. Director General, U.).O. •  1.S.I., !ucknow with 
'reference to their letter Ho. 79eA/A-220i6/3/flc.t..cintnd 
03.06.7003. Shri S. C. Shuhia, 3.T,.A.(r,c0l,) iitay kindly be 

rntx acc'r.1ated in the exlsttnq 1iv' b/n ..wleant p'tt of 3.L.A. 
In N.R.O., c.s.I., L.uckn..w. ,11i.itientoritymziy .ilsio 

be f1xe3 at the bottc*n in th.. •jrade of .T.A.("eol.') 

/ 
in iI.R.O., Ceolricaj SUrvC of India. 

The Dy. Dirertor eneral (eol.), H.!.P., (.S.I., Shll1ouj 
With referen'e to their lc.ter o. 41l4/A-22O1f2/87/Pr 
7v±n,/'/o)..II dateci21.01.200. tie th rnquuted.to rIl()AOi 
Thri '. C. Shuk1i, 	.T.A.(Ceo)..) on trnifer toNfl.fl., 
Lucknow. Thp Service Book, Leave 1¼cco'lnt anri'L.P..C. of 
Shri. Shukia riy plee bs forwardel 	thin ,  Sr. Dyi Director 
'r.neral, U.n., G..I., Luc)thw under intiation to this office. 

fflui S. C. 5htfla. S.T.A.(Ceology), 	.'I.DLvn..  
Thillong - .101 011. His seniority in . 	çjr'1n of 
..tll 1r  fixed at t)e bttn of t'ri'. ejrado of 	.i'.A.((;.ol.) In' 

0.S.T., and his inter-oe-acniorlty in the All-Indih 
enlority list in the yrath LS.T.A.( 13i1cL.) will be ref Ixed 

acdLrly on his tranfer to W .R.O.,, '.i. I., I,ticknow. 

T,n rccrctary en'raL, CSIIA/GSISU Cil.).,, O.S.I.,Y.olk.1tzi. 

"h's 5"cr't.r; ',norl, OStEA (822), 	 C1,S.1., lbjiur. 

CIte of etc1o..._-  i.  

- 	 M.1&Itratiie Officer, 

	

f 	flirocto, 'Jener'il, 
\ r 
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_jII' 	

covrirr oir 

2) 	 ' 	 GEjOLOLC!L SJhVt1 o:' 4)T/  
11thT! tL'Tflfl 1 TtEG.L(1 

liIIQA' 

No4 2201 5/2/4- ILect . 	 t• / 	Novt . 

JI 	 aat 

In purcunce to th Dircttr Geue'r1 ', 	.loicL Survey Of 

India, Of üc e o or ITo. 2479/Ji 2°01  5/15/ JO1 ) Vol. '1 1 	1 . (. 7 • 9 r i 

• • 	
Son, Sr.''Alstt . I4ibrr. 	 fron . 'ioL4al. Survey9 

India., iort1  Jytorii Peion , 	onctoa'ri reçioi, t.olorcl Surpy 	' ' 

of Inh , Calcutta in the oa o ccaty i. 'e iLcret 2 pubLic corvice, /' 4" 

w..f.  

	

0' 	 S  

(A' 
- 	

.5. 	
. 	 . —. 0••••  

'LtrQtiYe Officer 
fox D,. DirccLor Goner 

No 	2 _.15/2/c4ctt. 	 t. -- 	11ov7. 

Copy £orw !1e for .1 for tioa noceccary action to :- 
1 The Director Grier, Goio.cc2.. Survey of .IDdie., Cx1tta. Th± has a 

• 	rcfei'once to his orfice orQer No. 2479L 	i5/i5/ -15JL Vol II 
'4 	l 	' 	I 	 . 	

0 	 - 

Ou. 	
I • 	 • 0 	

0 

• 	2. The Sr. Ly. Director GerirJ., GSI,- 	 M.nçT.flthg 

Intitutc /OME & 'b, 	 LucoW/CccUttV' 

• ore/Hyderal 

	

• 	: 	3 The Director , Public 	Thfor.iatiOL1iVfl GSI Calcxtr. 

	

• 	 4. The Director, ri Divn, C.I, ra, Shii1o:- 

The L.&tn ,. Officer 4/Cs. II (i') •Sectiofl SI, i, Sbiilong.. The 5/Lo*, 

• 	LPC etc. 'l'ily c pletei of Shri. K.Pi- Sfl !s3tt!rriri 	1 plCPC 

be sent to the i. 0. •/ 1 5A, GSI, CcJ.cut. . 

Thc 	O2Cicr, C d t SrcLbo flu3gc.t , (iiI, NIP'., Sihi)lonL,. 

The Lis±ott Cifficer.., (SOT) cI, Ccu.tt. 
. The' P'y ".. JCCOUnt3 Offtc'er, PLO CS.E , 	hi1lo'i' 	 I 

C) • ftc SecJ. Or'ner L/ GS I!L/' 1 '3U i  

10. Shx'i •K.P Sen, Sr h.ctt. LibrriXi 
 

1,. 	U'Ll File. 	 • 	 • 	 • 	 . . 	.' 

12. j.sciteflt Report Filc. 
'I  

4.  
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Phone No. 34-6434 

RI)z 	rPi qi 044101 
•fti 	i 

DEPUTY DI1UCTOR OliN ERAL 

;EOLOGCAL SURVEY OF INDIA 
Eastern Rcion 

C.G.O. Complex, DF-Block 

1.0. Building, (5(h Floor, C' J3lóck) 
It Lake Cily, Calcutta.64 

, the11ey.r2002 
jqv/Datcd ..... ..... ..... 199 

/The /To \ 	Dy. Director Gneral, 
North Eastern Region, 
Geological Survey of India, 
Shillong, 

Sub: &l1.ocation of one.vacant post of Driver GrZ 
Gr.II to E.R.O, G,SI, Kolkata-forwarding 
of 'Sanction Reference thereof, 

Ret: The °D.G,(P), GGS.I.1 Central Headquarter 
vide Office Order No,1023E/k-12020/4/Driver 
16?(vol-TI) dated 17b04.02. 

0IN o  ... . . 	 LER/Admfl ,  / .Out/99. 

qq/Froni 

It is requested kindly to send th sanction reference of the TaC: 

of Driver Gr.II which ha been temporarily withdrawn from North 
stern Region 0  G.S,I, and allocated to Eastern Reojonal Office, G.r].1 0  

vide Dy.DG,(p) 's Office Ordr No.1023E/A'1202.0/4/Driver/16P (Vol-Il) 
dated 17.04,02 for accommodating Shri D 4  P, Thapa, Driver Gr,II In this 
office,consequent upon his transfer from North Eastern Regional OffIce, 
Geological Survey of 'India, Shillong, with effect from 07.08.2000. 

This may kint1y be treated as most urge nt.: 

Your f ci h  .tly 

K. 
Regional 	rnn. Officer 
for Dy. Director Gencrai,E.R, 

No. 	/A-22015/ER/1dmn./Tr.Out/99, 	Dated, tile 	Play, 02. 

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to : 

The Dy. Director General (P), G.S.I,, CR0, Kolkata, this has a 
reference to his offIce order No.1023E/A-12020/4/Driver/16i\ 
(Vol-TI) dated 17-04-02, 
The Dy,  Director General, Opn, W,T3.S.A,,&N, G.3,I D , E.R. Kolkata. 

3, , The Diç.ector, Pro3ect Sikkirn, G.S.I., E.R., Gangtak. 
I 	• 	

, 	 . 	 / 

• - v 	
• 	 ( 

 

K. P. Gautam ) 
Regional i%dnnn. Officer, 
for Dy 0  DIrector General, 

.R 0___________ 
t 9irir T.VI L UIU 	ifl' 

ltIil 	 rifl 



1 	 4 	 5 	- 

Gcncral Central Scrvicc 	Rs.. 4O0-125-7000 	Nor 1cUo. 
Group C'. Non•Minkterial 

'K 

• 	 6 	 7 8 

Betwccn 18 to 35 years (R axibkupio5yars for 	No 	 in Mngor MechaH! 
Schcdu1d Castc or Schcduicd Tribcs . and up to 	 Engineering (three ycar cour aftcr 
3 years ft.r Othc:' Bnek ard Onssc5 c:ndidat, 	 matriculation) or DiMing or its 

• 	RcJanblc up to 45 yars c afor dcpartmc:nal 	 voicnt: Cr Scicncc Gradtrtc .ilh 

candidates applying for direct rL'cruilmcnt entry, 	 successfu) cornp!ction of lhc trahiry 
.Rdaxablc for oibcr Govcrimet ser'ans as per ru!c) 	 under.the Drifli ug li iin 	hcn 

Noc': Tb crucãt dale for dtcrcninirrg the ace limit 	 Gcological Survey of Jidii or IndiaD 
• 	sbaJl be the 	j'dc for rtc~, ;pt of appcadon 	 Bureau of Mines; or Scicuc Crthz 

lrotn carididatc in India (otbf than those in. 	 with 3 ycars cxpc.rknccin varjou r.  
Andann and Nicobar Islands and Lak.hadweep) 	 aspects bfdainond drillin3 tild cc;- 
:i CftSC of appointmcnt to b made through the 	 . 	 tcopera1i r ; or Mtrk'ulatc iih 
Employment E:chaugc the Crieial date for determining 	. . 	 Icast 7 ycars experience in vaiiou 

	

gc flmit shall be.thc lastdatc to 'Which the 	 flpccts f diimond diWn,g for  
mp1oymcnt hLchanci are askcd to nominate the 	-. 	 exploration and:allkd cperatioa. 

1• " 
•". names. 	 . 	 . .. 

Age : No 	- •., 	. 	 1Two years only.in 	100% by promotion faiiing 2romotion: DriUing Assist;'. 
• • Qualification Mniiriun 	respect of direct 	which by direct recruitment (in the pay zcalc of P. y• 

.Matriculatc 	 recruit 	 . 	 • 	100.6000) with 8 year; rc; 
service in the grade. 

13  

• 1 Director, Geological Survey of Lndia — Cbairman — 	 Not a pplicat l e 
Senior Administ.rativc OIDccr or an ofliccroVGcological Survey of 	 . 

India of equivalent rank, if the Senior /tdminktrativc Ofl'iccr. is not 
ivailabk—t1cmbcr 
A Group A officer from another Central Govctnment Departhicnt—Mcmbcr 

/44. Juniot  1chritct 	312 

	

A'.ic'ant (DrUinr) 	Subjct to v:ri 
ation c.kpcndcnt 

- 	 I 	. 	 on orkload. 


